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1760 03/18/2016 ESPINOZA, CECILIA BURLEY ID TREATS FOR WEEDA TESTING 80.45
Totals for 1760 80.45
1761 03/18/2016 GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID GIFTS FOR STAFF 66.00
Totals for 1761 66.00
1762 03/18/2016 MAXWELL, WILLIAM TWIN FALLS ID MUSIC FOR MUSIC CLASS 6.05
Totals for 1762 6.05
1763 03/18/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 21.16
CUSTODIANS
Totals for 1763 21.16
1849 03/01/2016 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID DES - 5th Grade Ski Trip 603.00
Totals for 1849 603.00
1850 03/02/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Water 19.90
Totals for 1850 19.90
1851 03/03/2016 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA Albion - Curriculum 2016 339.22
Totals for 1851 339.22
1852 03/03/2016 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIE CAROL STREAM IL Albion - Reading Mastery Plus 138.00
Workbooks Level 3...C
Totals for 1852 138.00
1853 03/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES - School Supplies for all 660.79
the teachers (Pencils,
Markers & Glue)
Totals for 1853 660.79
1854 03/08/2016 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIE CAROL STREAM IL Albion - Curriculum 2015 353.01
Totals for 1854 353.01
1855 03/11/2016 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION D Albion Elementary - Pomerelle 420.00
Ski Trip
Totals for 1855 420.00
1856 03/14/2016 RHYME UNIVERSITY ST PAUL MN Albion - Shiny Graduation Cap 90.70
& Gown
Totals for 1856 90.70
1857 03/14/2016 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Albion - B. Deluxe Privacy 50.89
Shields
Totals for 1857 50.89
1858 03/14/2016 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Albion - Deluxe Privacy 50.89
shields
Totals for 1858 50.89
1859 03/16/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Shakespeare Shirts 299.00
Totals for 1859 299.00
1860 03/18/2016 ILA REGION 4, JULIE BURLEY ID Registration 50.00
Fee
Totals for 1860 50.00
1861 03/18/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID 5th grade Candy Bar 34.52
Totals for 1861 34.52
2003 03/02/2016 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA HOOPS FOR HEART 2,190.40
Totals for 2003 2,190.40
2004 03/02/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BINDERS (COOK) AND 55.99
WHITEBOARDS
Totals for 2004 55.99
2005 03/02/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOOKS AND DVD FOR LIBRARY 50.47
Totals for 2005 50.47
2006 03/02/2016 HUTCHISON, BRECKON BURLEY ID ASSEMBLIES 300.00
Totals for 2006 300.00
2007 03/03/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NATURES CRAFTS FOR KIDS: 50 11.94

FNATASTIC THINGS TO MAKE WITH
MOTHER NATURE'S HELP
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Totals for 2007 11.94
2008 03/03/2016 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN RECORDERS FOR MUSIC 1,062.50
Totals for 2008 1,062.50
2009 03/07/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID FEBRUARY SALES TAX 18.79
Totals for 2009 18.79
2010 03/07/2016 NIELSEN, JENNIFER MORGAN uT 6TH GRADE ASSEMBLY 200.00
Totals for 2010 200.00
2011 03/07/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID RED DUCT TAPE 5.99
Totals for 2011 5.99
2012 03/07/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI RENTALS 4TH GRADE 455.00
Totals for 2012 455.00
2013 03/07/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BARITONE UKELELE FRET REPAIR 24.94
KIT
Totals for 2013 24.94
2014 03/09/2016 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID SPEAKERS FOR GYM 491.46
Totals for 2014 491.46
2015 03/09/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CHEESE, CRACKERS, FRUIT 128.48
Totals for 2015 128.48
2016 03/14/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID 4TH GRADE SKI RENTAL 455.00
Totals for 2016 455.00
2017 03/14/2016 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO JUST WRITE SKILLS BOOKS (5TH 32.16
GRADE)
Totals for 2017 32.16
2018 03/14/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 5TH GRADE SCIENCE BOOK, POST 65.98
IT NOTES
Totals for 2018 65.98
2019 03/15/2016 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID TABLES FOR ENTRY WAY 100.00
Totals for 2019 100.00
2020 03/28/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CONSTRUCTION PAPER TAG BOARD 205.95

COMPUTER MOUSE OFFICE

SUPPLIES
Totals for 2020 205.95
2021 03/28/2016 TPT HOLDCO. LLC DBA NEW YORK NY GIFT CARD FOR SUPPLIES 75.00
Totals for 2021 75.00
2022 03/28/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BROTHER HL-L2360 COMPACT 361.71
LASER PRINTER
Totals for 2022 361.71
2023 03/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BARITONE UKELELE FRET REPAIR 24.98
KIT
Totals for 2023 24.98
2565 03/01/2016 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC- EMT- BINGHAM/ CHAPTER 40.00

AFFILIATION FEES
Totals for 2565 40.00
2566 03/01/2016 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID CRTC- ROBOTICS- 42.40
REIMBURSEMENT FOR LUNCH FROM
ROBOTICS COMPETITION
Totals for 2566 42.40
2567 03/03/2016 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID CRTC- EMT / HCP/FA 135.00
Cards for Students
Totals for 2567 135.00
2568 03/03/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC- ELECTRONICS- 845.00
Bulbs for Fundraiser
Totals for 2568 845.00

2569 03/03/2016 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION D CRTC- ADMIN.- 20.22
Totals for 2569 20.22
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2570 03/03/2016 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC- ADMIN- 24.31
Totals for 2570 24.31
2571 03/09/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- / IPAD 230.75

KEYBOARD, CASE, & PROTECTION
COVER
Totals for 2571 230.75
2572 03/09/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- PTE 29.64
DEPARTMENT MEETING SNACKS
Totals for 2572 29.64
2573 03/09/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN. - / CRTC 9.88
STAFF MEETING SNACKS
Totals for 2573 9.88
2574 03/09/2016 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID CRTC- INFO TECH- /BPA 360.00
STATE REGISTRATION
Totals for 2574 360.00
2575 03/14/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- 76.96
/LUNCHEON W/ PRINCIPALS AT
DUCK UGLY'S
Totals for 2575 76.96
2576 03/28/2016 SKILLS USA IDAHO NAMPA ID CRTC- DIESEL- /SKILLS 150.00
USA REGISTRATION
Totals for 2576 150.00
2577 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS/ DINNER 109.51
FOR PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE

Totals for 2577 109.51
4375 03/04/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 100.04
needed
Totals for 4375 100.04
4376 03/04/2016 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN ID Congratulations flowers for 35.00
birth of baby

girl from the Sunshine Fund

Totals for 4376 35.00
4377 03/04/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID February sales tax as needed 2.69
Totals for 4377 2.69
4378 03/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS Block 3 Incentive for 350.00

Grades & Attendance: Movie at
Century Cinema
Totals for 4378 350.00
4379 03/18/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Office supplies for CHS from 169.08

Costco as needed

Totals for 4379 169.08
5774 03/03/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for Ace Hardware 18.86
Totals for 5774 18.86
5775 03/04/2016 STUDENT SUPPLY KENT WA pencils for pencil machine 248.38
Totals for 5775 248.38
5776 03/04/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for February 7.65
Totals for 5776 7.65
5777 03/09/2016 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE D open PO for water bill 36.00
Totals for 5777 36.00
5778 03/11/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID for pacer tokens 25.16
Totals for 5778 25.16
5779 03/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID gifts for Book Fair 41.02
volunteers
Totals for 5779 41.02
5780 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID open PO for Ace Hardware 4.74

Totals for 5780 4.74
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5961 03/02/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SKI BOARD RENTAL FOR 45.00
MARCH 2, 2016
Totals for 5961 45.00
5962 03/02/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SKI DAY TICKET PURCHASE 960.00
FOR MARCH 2,2016
Totals for 5962 960.00
5963 03/07/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-Sitting Spots Primary 303.76
Carpet for Kindergarten
Totals for 5963 303.76
6881 03/08/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Ski Coordinator 720.78
Totals for 6881 720.78
6882 03/16/2016 PETTY CASH Cash Awards for Talent Show 200.00
and March Hornet Highlights
Totals for 6882 200.00
6883 03/16/2016 ALL PRO LINEN INC BURLEY ID Track Uniforms 615.00
Totals for 6883 615.00
6884 03/16/2016 DORSEY MUSIC NAMPA ID Mio Piccolo- Band 500.00
Totals for 6884 500.00
6885 03/16/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL Books - Student Requests 123.03
Totals for 6885 123.03
6886 03/16/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY D Paint for science 71.63
Totals for 6886 71.63
6887 03/16/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Poster Board 11.93
Totals for 6887 11.93
6888 03/16/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Renaissance Awards - 8th 27.57
Grade
Totals for 6888 27.57
6889 03/16/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Science Supplies 51.78
Totals for 6889 51.78
6890 03/16/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Science Supplies 26.78
Totals for 6890 26.78
6891 03/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Books for Library 53.57
Totals for 6891 53.57
6892 03/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA guinea pig supplies 81.80
Totals for 6892 81.80
6893 03/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Cases for Ipad's 149.95
Totals for 6893 149.95
6894 03/18/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Art Supplies 142.18
Totals for 6894 142.18
6895 03/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Books for Library 7.99
Totals for 6895 7.99
6896 03/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Stopwatch & batteries - Track 38.78
Totals for 6896 38.78
6897 03/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Cases for Ipad's 152.90
Totals for 6897 152.90
6898 03/28/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL Classroom Set of Books - By 85.05
the Great Horn Spoon!
Totals for 6898 85.05
6899 03/31/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - March 8.26
Totals for 6899 8.26
6900 03/31/2016 PETTY CASH Cash Awards - Talent Show 25.00
Totals for 6900 25.00
8740 03/01/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Tig Tegulator and Tig Torch 130.04
Head
Totals for 8740 130.04
8741 03/01/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PE Equipment, Tape For The 1,137.97
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Library, Tape Refills

Totals for 8741 1,137.97
8742 03/01/2016 CASH Food For State BBB 1,500.00
Totals for 8742 1,500.00
8743 03/01/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID Food Cart With Grant, Milk 2,055.97
Totals for 8743 2,055.97
8744 03/01/2016 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID FFA Jackets and T-Shirts 929.33
Totals for 8744 929.33
8745 03/01/2016 DAY, KRISTI BURLEY ID Window Decals 24.00
Totals for 8745 24.00
8746 03/01/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID 7 Solos and Ensembles 70.00
Totals for 8746 70.00
8747 03/01/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Tanks, Shorts, Pants and 260.00
Jackets
Totals for 8747 260.00
8748 03/01/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID T-Shirts 2,100.00
Totals for 8748 2,100.00
8749 03/01/2016 NNA SERIVCES LLC DBA CHATSWORTH CA National 119.00

Services Association For Her
Services She Does For The

School (Notary)

Totals for 8749 119.00
8750 03/03/2016 CASSIA COUNTY FAIR 4H Beef Enrollment 48.00
Totals for 8750 48.00
8751 03/03/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax For February 262.49
Totals for 8751 262.49
8752 03/03/2016 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA D Pie Server, Cooks knife and 104.00

Regular Paring Knife

Totals for 8752 104.00
8753 03/03/2016 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID Rooms For ISI Comp 624.00
Totals for 8753 624.00
8754 03/08/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Fasteners, Keys and Bits 18.42
Totals for 8754 18.42
8755 03/08/2016 MISSOULA COUNTY PUBL MISSOULA MT Rent Gym @ State VB 22.50
Totals for 8755 22.50
8756 03/08/2016 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk 90.00
Totals for 8756 90.00
8757 03/08/2016 OAKLEY BOOSTER CLUB OAKLEY D Ice Machine (Split The Cost 1,015.00

With Booster Club) .
Totals for 8757 1,015.00
8758 03/08/2016 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID Thank You Gift Cards and 109.52

Senior Night Goodie Basket

Totals for 8758 109.52
8759 03/08/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Meat For EMVO Contect 113.43
Totals for 8759 113.43
8760 03/08/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Rooms For State BBB, Cheer 5,176.17

Hotel Rooms with Dinner and

Jump Time

Totals for 8760 5,176.17

8761 03/10/2016 SETOKI, MARY MURTAUGH ID Money To Pay For Meat For 160.00
Pops Concert

Totals for 8761 160.00

8762 03/15/2016 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID Range Fees 250.00

Totals for 8762 250.00

8763 03/15/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS D Supplies For The School 304.41

Totals for 8763 304.41
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8764 03/15/2016 RESIDENCE INN BOISE BOISE ID Rooms For State Drill and 2,224.00

Cheer

Totals for 8764 2,224.00

8765 03/15/2016 THE BOOK PLAZA BURLEY ID Fictions Books For The 24.70
Library

Totals for 8765 24.70

8766 03/15/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Deposit For Gonzaga Camp 100.00

Totals for 8766 100.00

8767 03/17/2016 CASH Cash For Food and Gas 1,650.00

Totals for 8767 1,650.00

8768 03/17/2016 FESTIVALS OF MUSIC DOUGLASSVILLE PA Music In The Parks For 2,524.00

Disneyland Tickets

Totals for 8768 2,524.00
8769 03/17/2016 VAN SCHALKWYK, WARRE SANDY uT Volleyball Deposit For Camp 100.00
Totals for 8769 100.00
8770 03/17/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA Week Supplies and Milk 438.15
Totals for 8770 438.15
8771 03/28/2016 C-A-L RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS D Shop Supplies 99.98
Totals for 8771 99.98
8772 03/28/2016 CRANNEY, HEATHER OAKLEY ID Food For Lunches and Fat 546.58

Heads (Reimbursement)

Totals for 8772 546.58
8773 03/28/2016 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID Track Entry Fee 70.00
Totals for 8773 70.00
8774 03/28/2016 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Sheet Music 289.66
Totals for 8774 289.66
8776 03/28/2016 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID Wrestling Certification Fee 51.00
Totals for 8776 51.00
8777 03/28/2016 MOTEL 6 ST GEORGE uT Hotel Rooms For Music Kids 321.08

Heading To Disneyland

Totals for 8777 321.08
8778 03/28/2016 PETERSON'S PHOTOGRAP OAKLEY ID Basketball Pictures 800.00
Totals for 8778 800.00
8779 03/28/2016 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA D Bare Root Strawberry 25.00
Totals for 8779 25.00
8780 03/28/2016 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID Rooms For PNW 624.00
Totals for 8780 624.00
8781 03/28/2016 SUPER 8 ST. GEORGE U ST GEORGE uT Hotel Rooms For Music Kids 275.84

Heading To Disneyland

Totals for 8781 275.84
8782 03/28/2016 WORLD'S FINEST CHOCO CHICAGO IL Chocolate Sales 1,620.00
Totals for 8782 1,620.00
8783 03/30/2016 C-A-L RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS ID Shop Supplies 54.33
Totals for 8783 54.33
8784 03/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Rooms For Red Lion For 414.00
District Cheer
Totals for 8784 414.00
9577 03/01/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID REFULE PACK/CARRY 173.75

BAG/SCOREBOOKS/MED KIT

Totals for 9577 173.75
9578 03/01/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GBBALL: BASKETBALLS 474,95
Totals for 9578 474.95
9579 03/01/2016 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING WOODSTOCK IL DRAMA: PLAY SCRIPTS 59.96
Totals for 9579 59.96
9580 03/01/2016 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 770.80

Totals for 9580 770.80
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9581 03/01/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID GIRLS STATE ROOM FOR ADIM 362.00
Totals for 9581 362.00
9582 03/01/2016 HOLIDAY INN BOISE AI BOISE ID ROOMS FOR FFA 445.00
Totals for 9582 445.00
9583 03/01/2016 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: DISTRICT TO 51.50
TWIN FALLS
Totals for 9583 51.50
9584 03/01/2016 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID DANCE TEAM: BASEBALL 540.00
T/IMPRINTING/GLITTER
Totals for 9584 540.00
9585 03/01/2016 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID TRACK: SAND FOR TRACK TEAM 228.96
Totals for 9585 228.96
9586 03/01/2016 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID ENGRAVED PLATES/MEMORIAL 17.50
SCHOLARSHIP AWARD
Totals for 9586 17.50
9587 03/01/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: FOR PARKING 59.00
FOR AIRPORT/FL. PRINCIPAL
MEETING
Totals for 9587 59.00
9588 03/01/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID ADIM: TRAVEL CLAIM BOYS STATE 284.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 9588 284.00
9589 03/01/2016 RIVERS EDGE GOLF CLU BURLEY ID GOLF: RANGE BALLS FEES 2016 425.00
SEASON
Totals for 9589 425.00
9590 03/01/2016 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID FOOTBALL AWARDS DAVIS PLAQUE 96.00
Totals for 9590 96.00
9591 03/01/2016 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID ROOMS FOR BOYS STATE 2,635.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 9591 2,635.00
9592 03/01/2016 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE NORTH BELLMORE NY MEDIA: SUBSCRIPTION FOR 187.82
VARIOUS MAGAZINES
Totals for 9592 187.82
9593 03/01/2016 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE BPA 1,706.00
Totals for 9593 1,706.00
9595 03/01/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RENTAL CAR FOR PRINCIPALS 325.16
MEETING IN FL
Totals for 9595 325.16
9596 03/01/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID ADIM: TRAVEL CLAIM FOR BOYS 247.50
STATE BASKETBALL
Totals for 9596 247.50
9597 03/01/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID REFULE PACK/CARRY 173.75
BAG/SCOREBOOKS/MED KIT
Totals for 9597 173.75
9598 03/01/2016 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 770.80
Totals for 9598 770.80
9599 03/02/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID STATE BOYS BASKETBALL MEAL 500.00
MONEY FOR STUDENTS
Totals for 9599 500.00
9600 03/02/2016 SAFETY FIRST TWIN FALLS ID CPR CLASS MR. KERBS 510.00
Totals for 9600 510.00
9601 03/02/2016 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID BOBCAT CAFE: CATERING MILES 22.79
Totals for 9601 22.79
9602 03/02/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID MEAL MONEY FOR CHAPERONS FOR 250.00
STATE BBBALL
Totals for 9602 250.00
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9603 03/07/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID FLAG TEAM: 525.00
SWEATSHIRTS/PRINTING
Totals for 9603 525.00
9604 03/07/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BAND: T SHIRTS, BELCANTOS: T 656.00
SHIRS
Totals for 9604 656.00
9605 03/07/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: STATE BBB 293.24

TOURN. /4TH AD MEETING

Totals for 9605 293.24
9606 03/07/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX: FEBRUARY 2016 715.46
Totals for 9606 715.46
9607 03/07/2016 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT :EXPENSES FOR 11.31

STATE FOODS COMP.

Totals for 9607 11.31
9608 03/07/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FCS CLASS SUPPLIES FOR LABS 514.82
Totals for 9608 514.82
9609 03/07/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR JOB 530.36
Totals for 9609 530.36
9610 03/07/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA PREF DANCE: 35.80

CUPS/PUNCH/NAPKINS ETC

Totals for 9610 35.80
9611 03/07/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA OFFICE EXPENSE SUPPLIES 83.98
Totals for 9611 83.98
9612 03/07/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID TEEN LIVING: SUPPLIES FOR 9.87
CLASS
Totals for 9612 9.87
9613 03/07/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES 468.03
Totals for 9613 468.03
9614 03/08/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA POSTAGE FOR GRADES /PARENT 1,020.99
MAILER
Totals for 9614 1,020.99
9615 03/08/2016 CHAMPIONSHIP BASKETB SOLON OH COACHES CLINIC 290.00
Totals for 9615 290.00
9616 03/08/2016 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN UuT SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR 200.00

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

Totals for 9616 200.00
9617 03/08/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID DUES FOR 15-16 2,959.05
Totals for 9617 2,959.05
9618 03/08/2016 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID DUES FOR 15-16 175.00
Totals for 9618 175.00
9619 03/08/2016 CUSTOMINK LLC FATRFAX VA ART CLUB: SHIRTS 253.50
Totals for 9619 253.50
9620 03/08/2016 BS & R EQUIPMENT CO. TWIN FALLS ID ICE-CUBER FOR GYM/ATHLETICS 2,954.98
Totals for 9620 2,954.98
9621 03/08/2016 U.S. FOODS BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 215.13
CATERING
Totals for 9621 215.13
9622 03/08/2016 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: JACKETS FOR 65.85
STATE COOKING
Totals for 9622 65.85
9623 03/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IPAD SCREEN PROTECTORS 27.98
Totals for 9623 27.98
9624 03/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA GENERAL: ADIM IPAD CASE 49.99
Totals for 9624 49.99
9625 03/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WEIGHT ROOM: APPLE CABLES 42 .66

Totals for 9625 42.66
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9626 03/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEEN LIVING: NYLON 158.23
FABRIC/VELCRO/CUTTER

BLADE/SEWING CASE/GLUE/PENS

Totals for 9626 158.23
9627 03/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BSOPP: BOOKS FOR STUDENTS IN 63.92
CLASS
Totals for 9627 63.92
9628 03/08/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WRAY: IPAD CASE COVER 44.95
Totals for 9628 44.95
9629 03/14/2016 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID ROLLS FOR MEETING 85.86
Totals for 9629 85.86
9630 03/14/2016 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID MONEY FOR GIFT CARDS FOR STAT 400.00
KEEPERS
Totals for 9630 400.00
9631 03/14/2016 DISH PALATINE IL DISH BILL FOR FACILITY 59.54
Totals for 9631 59.54
9632 03/14/2016 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID GREEN COMPUTER CHAIRS 180.00
Totals for 9632 180.00
9633 03/14/2016 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID GOLF TOURNAMENT FEE 100.00
Totals for 9633 100.00
9634 03/14/2016 YOUTH ENDOWMENT FOR BOISE ID BASEBALL JAMBOREE PROCEEDS 140.60
Totals for 9634 140.60
9635 03/14/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL 118.93
Totals for 9635 118.93
9636 03/15/2016 MILLAR, KATHRYN BURLEY ID ORCHESTRA TRIP REFUND 325.00
Totals for 9636 325.00
9637 03/16/2016 FUNME EVENTS DEKALB IL BELCANTO: TRIP TO SLC 4,569.00
Totals for 9637 4,569.00
9638 03/16/2016 ALVARADO, ISAIAH COACHES EXPENSES FOR TRAVEL 150.00
Totals for 9638 150.00
9639 03/16/2016 ALONZO-PEREZ, JAMIE RUPERT ID COACHES EXPENSES FOR TRIP 150.00
Totals for 9639 150.00
9640 03/16/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BUS DRIVER ROOM FOR BAND 156.00
Totals for 9640 156.00
9641 03/16/2016 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID REIMBURSEMENT: TESTING FOR 72.00
WRESTLERS
Totals for 9641 72.00
9642 03/16/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID STATE CHEER AND DANCE ROOMS 2,080.00
Totals for 9642 2,080.00
9643 03/16/2016 SALEM PRESS INC. PASADENA CA MEDIA CENTER: BOOKS FOR 1,652.88
LIBRARY
Totals for 9643 1,652.88
9644 03/16/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL MEDIA CENTER: VARIOUS LIBRARY 1,132.41
BOOKS
Totals for 9644 1,132.41
9645 03/16/2016 THOMAS, JED HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT: ROOM FOR FB 320.76
CONVENTION
Totals for 9645 320.76
9646 03/16/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID BOYS STATE BASKETBALL ROOMS 382.00
WRAY
Totals for 9646 382.00
9647 03/16/2016 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: BANQUET 220.60
EXPENSES
Totals for 9647 220.60
9648 03/16/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID LITTLE WRESTLING: SHIRTS FOR 216.00

CLUB
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Totals for 9648 216.00
9649 03/16/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID DUPLICATE DEDUCTION FOR FSA 34.87
Totals for 9649 34.87
9650 03/16/2016 GREENER, LAURA BURLEY ID DANCE TEAM TEAL INVASION 107.94
COSTUME
Totals for 9650 107.94
9651 03/16/2016 FOURTH DISTRICT BOAR HAZELTON ID FOURTH DIST. REF PAY FINE 225.00
LATE
Totals for 9651 225.00
9652 03/16/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID ROOMS FOR BUCKS BAGS 1,890.00
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 9652 1,890.00
9653 03/16/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID ART SUPPLIES 12.78
Totals for 9653 12.78
9654 03/17/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID STATE CHEER AND DANCE ROOMS 2,080.00
Totals for 9654 2,080.00
9655 03/18/2016 FUNME EVENTS DEKALB IL BELCANTO: TRIP TO SLC 2,510.00
Totals for 9655 2,510.00
9656 03/18/2016 FUNME EVENTS DEKALB IL BAND: REGISTRATION FOR TRIP 4,093.00
Totals for 9656 4,093.00
9657 03/18/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID ROOMS FOR BUCKS BAGS 1,890.00
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 9657 1,890.00
9658 03/18/2016 DRC CORP. MAPLE GROVE MN DRC TESTING FEE 6.00
Totals for 9658 6.00
9659 03/18/2016 TACO BANDIDO BURLEY ID OFFICE LUNCH 54.75
Totals for 9659 54.75
9660 03/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ADIM: LUNCH TRAVEL EXPENSE 12.79

TEACHER FAIR
Totals for 9660 12.79
9661 03/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ADIM: TRAVEL EXPENSE FUEL 24.66
(LW'S TRUCK STOP)

Totals for 9661 24.66
9662 03/18/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BSOPP: LARVA FOR CLASS 55.90
PROJECT
Totals for 9662 55.90
9663 03/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OFFICE: SUPPLIES INK 13.57
Totals for 9663 13.57
9664 03/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA: SUPPLIES FOR DINNER 25.58
Totals for 9664 25.58
9665 03/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SCIENCE: 135.06

ZIPLOCS/TOYCARS/TOOTHPICKS/FOI
L/SOAP/GLUE/SAND PAPER

Totals for 9665 135.06
9666 03/18/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID TRACK: UNIFORMS 1,323.37
Totals for 9666 1,323.37
9667 03/18/2016 FAN CLOTH ARLINGTON TX TRACK: FAN CLOTH ORDER 2,034.00
Totals for 9667 2,034.00
9668 03/18/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA CLASSES 375.00
Totals for 9668 375.00
9669 03/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IPAD SCREEN PROTECTOR 10.97
Totals for 9669 10.97
9670 03/18/2016 CONDIE, RAEANNE ALBION ID REIMBURSEMENT: FFA: TRAVEL 505.11

CLAIM FOR STATE IVATA

Totals for 9670 505.11
9671 03/28/2016 FATBOY ICE CREAM Richmond uT FATBOY SANDWICH VANILLA /NUT 1,845.00
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SUNDAY FUND RAISER

Totals for 9671 1,845.00
9672 03/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FLIGHTS FOR NATIONAL FFA 1,422.40
Totals for 9672 1,422.40
9673 03/30/2016 AMERICAN LEGION BASE BURLEY ID LEGION: COSTCO SUPPLIES FOR 459.79
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 9673 459.79
9674 03/30/2016 DEL TORO, EVA BURLEY ID REFUND: AG FEES 10.00 TO 30.00
DRAMA
Totals for 9674 30.00
9675 03/30/2016 TILLEY, MITCHELL BURLEY ID DISTRICT IV BAND MANAGER FEE 100.00
Totals for 9675 100.00
9676 03/30/2016 U.S. FOODS BOBCAT CAFE: ITEMS FOR 689.59
CATERING
Totals for 9676 689.59
9677 03/30/2016 U.S. FOODS BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 1,001.67
CATERING
Totals for 9677 1,001.67
9678 03/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEE CHARGE 2.61
Totals for 9678 2.61
9679 03/30/2016 SWEETHEART MANOR BURLEY ID GBBALL: BANQUET RENTAL FEE 100.00
Totals for 9679 100.00
9680 03/30/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID SOFTBALL: FLOWERS FOR 30.00

STEPHANIE PARKE

Totals for 9680 30.00
9681 03/30/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL DIPLOMA REPLACEMENT 11.56
Totals for 9681 11.56
9682 03/30/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID TEAM PERFORMANCE FEES FOR 203.00

STATE BASKETBALL

Totals for 9682 203.00
9683 03/30/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID ADIM: ROOMS FOR STATE BBBALL 394.44
Totals for 9683 394.44
9684 03/30/2016 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID ATHLETICS: CLINIC REG FOR 120.00
TERENCE SMITH/
Totals for 9684 120.00
9685 03/30/2016 EL CAPORAL MEXICAN R PTC: DINNER FOR FACULTY 592.00
Totals for 9685 592.00
9686 03/30/2016 E & S MINING GOODING ID SOFTBALL: DIAMOND DUST FOR 2,880.00
FIELD
Totals for 9686 2,880.00
9687 03/30/2016 BONNEVILLE HIGH SCHO GBBALL: SUMMER BASKETBALL 450.00

KICKOFF TOURNAMENT

Totals for 9687 450.00
9688 03/30/2016 AMERICINN - REXBURG REXBURG ID WRESTLING: ROOMS IN REXBURG 647.60
Totals for 9688 647.60
9689 03/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEVI: PHOTO BOOK ORDER 11.08
#10507445536567453
Totals for 9689 11.08
9690 03/30/2016 ALLRED, SHERI BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: FLAGS FOR 75.85
PERFORMANCES
Totals for 9690 75.85
9691 03/30/2016 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL FUNDS 50.00
TRANSFER
Totals for 9691 50.00
9692 03/30/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTEL/MUSIC 325.36

Totals for 9692 325.36
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9693 03/30/2016 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CONCESSIONS: CANDY AND 271.12
SUPPLIES
Totals for 9693 271.12
9694 03/30/2016 GREAT AMERICAN SAVIN Nashville TN GREAT AMERICAN OPPORTUNITIES 190.00
DISCOUNT CARDS
Totals for 9694 190.00
9695 03/30/2016 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CHEER COACH ROOMS FOR BOY 655.35
STATE BASKETBALL
Totals for 9695 655.35
9696 03/30/2016 HARVILLE, GRANT POCATELLO ID DISTRICT IV: ADJ COSTS AND 361.40
MILEAGE
Totals for 9696 361.40
9697 03/30/2016 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID ART/ASTRONOMY CLUB 149.00
Totals for 9697 149.00
9698 03/30/2016 IMEA BUHL ID REGISTRATION FOR STATE SOLO 135.00
COMP
Totals for 9698 135.00
9699 03/30/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM STATE CHEER AND 197.00
DANCE
Totals for 9699 197.00
9700 03/30/2016 MANN, SUSAN POCATELLO ID DISTRICT IV: ADJ COSTS AND 311.40
MILEAGE
Totals for 9700 311.40
9701 03/30/2016 POPE, KACEE REFUND: FOR PAY TO PLAY FEE 65.00
Totals for 9701 65.00
9702 03/30/2016 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID GREEN HOUSE: STRAWBERRY 22.50
PLANTS
Totals for 9702 22.50
9703 03/30/2016 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID SPANISH CLUB: DOUGHNUT SALES 296.08
Totals for 9703 296.08
9704 03/30/2016 VS ATHLETICS CALIF. TORRANCE CA TRACK: TRAINING 2,941.05
HURDLE/BAG/HIGH
JUMP/FLAG/INDICATOR/POLE
Totals for 9704 2,941.05
9705 03/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA GIRLS BASKETBALL: SUPPLIES 39.53
FOR BANQUET
Totals for 9705 39.53
9706 03/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA STUDENT COUNCIL: TOTES AND 81.66
LABELS FOR STORAGE
Totals for 9706 81.66
9707 03/30/2016 WYNDHAM BOISE BOISE ID ATHLETICS: CONFERENCE ROOM 267.00
FOR IARAA
Totals for 9707 267.00
9708 03/30/2016 BRIEN, COLIN POCATELLO ID TRAVEL EXPENSE: ADJ COSTS 361.40
MILEAGE
Totals for 9708 361.40
9709 03/31/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID TEAM PERFORMANCE FEES FOR 33.00
STATE BASKETBALL
Totals for 9709 33.00
9710 03/30/2016 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID ROOMS FOR LARGE GROUP 534.00
FESTIVAL
Totals for 9710 534.00
9711 03/30/2016 CURTIS, RON NAMPA ID DISTRICT IV: ADJ COSTS AND 397.66
MILEAGE
Totals for 9711 397.66
9712 03/30/2016 ALLRED, DR. BRADY SALT LAKE CITY uT DISTRICT IV: ADJ COSTS AND 753.96
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MILEAGE
Totals for 9712 753.96
9713 03/30/2016 ABATE, JASON JACKPOT NV DISTRICT IV: ADJ COSTS AND 427.00
MILEAGE
Totals for 9713 427.00
9714 03/30/2016 APPLE, INC. DALLAS TX ART: MACBOOK PRO 13.0 WITH 1,317.00
TECH GRANT
Totals for 9714 1,317.00
10316 03/02/2016 NIELSEN, JENNIFER MORGAN uT Assembly 250.00
Totals for 10316 250.00
10317 03/02/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 5.78
Totals for 10317 5.78
10318 03/02/2016 RAMIREZ, LOURDES BURLEY ID Josue Ramirez dropped 25.00
Advanced Sports
Totals for 10318 25.00
10319 03/02/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Bowling for Advanced Sports 314.00
Totals for 10319 314.00
10320 03/02/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Music Festival 150.00
Totals for 10320 150.00
10321 03/02/2016 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID Product for concessions 38.28
Totals for 10321 38.28
10322 03/04/2016 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI ID Card Supplies 434.63
Totals for 10322 434.63
10323 03/04/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Cookies for Family Reading 43.78
Night
Totals for 10323 43.78
10324 03/04/2016 SCOTT, LORIE HEYBURN ID dropped 3.00
Seasonal Crafts
Totals for 10324 3.00
10325 03/04/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance 25.98
Totals for 10325 25.98
10326 03/04/2016 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 137.92
Totals for 10326 137.92
10327 03/04/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Tesha Broderick scorekeeper 264.28
for boys basketball
Totals for 10327 264.28
10328 03/04/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID scorekeeper for 192.21
boys basketball
Totals for 10328 192.21
10329 03/04/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID scorekeeper for 144.15
boys basketball
Totals for 10329 144.15
10330 03/08/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Science Supplies 7.22
Totals for 10330 7.22
10331 03/08/2016 LILYA, ANNIE BURLEY ID dropped Advanced 25.00
Sports
Totals for 10331 25.00
10332 03/08/2016 THOMSON, MCCOY BURLEY ID Dropped Advanced Sports 25.00
Totals for 10332 25.00
10333 03/08/2016 URIBE, ROSA BURLEY ID dropped Exp Tech 2 25.00
& Young Living
Totals for 10333 25.00
10334 03/08/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY D Ticket Taker Boys Basketball 20.00
Tournament Game
Totals for 10334 20.00
10335 03/09/2016 PITSCO EDUCATION DALLAS TX Shop Supplies 136.25
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Totals for 10335 136.25
10336 03/09/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 73.68
Totals for 10336 73.68
10337 03/09/2016 PILLING, EMILY BURLEY ID dropped 15.00

Exploring Tech 2
Totals for 10337 15.00
10338 03/09/2016 PREWITT, AMBER BURLEY ID dropped 6.00

Draw, Color & Design

Totals for 10338 6.00

10339 03/09/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID -IDLA Classes 75.00

Totals for 10339 75.00

10340 03/09/2016 RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA BURLEY ID dropped 5.00
Spanish

Totals for 10340 5.00

10341 03/09/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID February Sales Tax 181.78

Totals for 10341 181.78

10342 03/10/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 41.98

Totals for 10342 41.98

10343 03/10/2016 MAGANA, GONZALO BURLEY D dropped Exp 15.00
Tech 2

Totals for 10343 15.00

10344 03/16/2016 LAMINATOR.COM LAKE FOREST IL Laminating Supplies 154.97

Totals for 10344 154.97

10345 03/16/2016 LITTLE CEASARS class rewards 30.00

Totals for 10345 30.00

10346 03/16/2016 IMPACT ATHLETICS BURLEY ID Advanced Sports: Spinning, 228.00

swimming & zumba

Totals for 10346 228.00
10347 03/16/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED DECLO ID Jazz Ensemble 50.00
Totals for 10347 50.00
10348 03/16/2016 NIELSEN, SETH BURLEY ID dropped Shop 10.00
Totals for 10348 10.00
10349 03/16/2016 KUNZLER, SHAWNA BURLEY ID dropped Exp Comm 15.00

& Young Living
Totals for 10349 15.00
10350 03/16/2016 KONRAD, DAN BURLEY ID dropped Adv 35.00

Sports & Young Living

Totals for 10350 35.00
10351 03/17/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA class rewards 22.80
Totals for 10351 22.80
10352 03/17/2016 KARCZEWSKI, STANLEY BURLEY ID dropped 27.00

Exp Tech 1 & 2

Totals for 10352 27.00
10353 03/17/2016 PERSONAL SERVICE MFG ORLAND PARK IL Shop Supplies 200.04
Totals for 10353 200.04
10354 03/18/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Rewards for good homework 73.95
habits
Totals for 10354 73.95
10355 03/18/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Supplies 120.68
Totals for 10355 120.68
10356 03/18/2016 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COLOMBIA sc Awards for Science Club 29.62
Totals for 10356 29.62
10357 03/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Library Books 110.08
Totals for 10357 110.08
10358 03/18/2016 BENAVIDEZ, SYLVIA HEYBURN ID Fabric & Dresses for Spanish 225.00

Club
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Totals for 10358 225.00
10359 03/28/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Library Books 97.68
Totals for 10359 97.68
10360 03/28/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Library Books 12.40
Totals for 10360 12.40
10361 03/28/2016 TOWER HOBBIES CHAMPAIGN L Shop Supplies 38.94
Totals for 10361 38.94
10362 03/31/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA History day refreshments 40.00
Totals for 10362 40.00
10363 03/31/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Dinosaurs Before Dark & 71.28

Tonight on the Titanic

Totals for 10363 71.28
10364 03/31/2016 TNT SCHOOL SUPPLIES, DAWSONVILLE GA Pens for media center 78.08
Totals for 10364 78.08
15937 03/02/2016 KIRKPATRICK, BRANDI BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR SOURCES OF 38.14
STRENGTH
Totals for 15937 38.14
15938 03/02/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LAMINATING FILM 80.78
Totals for 15938 80.78
15939 03/03/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID DONUTS FOR AG CLASSES 132.59
Totals for 15939 132.59
15940 03/03/2016 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT NAMPA ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR BOYS 792.00

BASKETBALL TEAM

Totals for 15940 792.00
15941 03/03/2016 TURNER, ROGER BURLEY ID DINNER DANCE EXPENSES PER 100.37
ROGER TURNER
Totals for 15941 100.37
15942 03/03/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID BOWLING FOR LIFETIME FITNESS 192.00
CLASSES
Totals for 15942 192.00
15943 03/03/2016 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID AWARDS FOR WRESTLING 382.50
Totals for 15943 382.50
15944 03/03/2016 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID DISTRICT WRESTLING TOURNAMENT 300.00

MANAGMENT PAID BY DISTRICT 4

FUNDS
Totals for 15944 300.00
15945 03/03/2016 GENTRY, CHERISE DECLO ID DINNER DANCE EXPENSES PER 516.34
ROGER TURNER
Totals for 15945 516.34
15946 03/04/2016 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID AWARDS FOR BASKETBALL 180.00
Totals for 15946 180.00
15947 03/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL PROGRAM DOWNLOAD FOR 29.00

LETTERING CLASS

Totals for 15947 29.00
15948 03/04/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR SOURCES OF 217.50
STRENGTHS
Totals for 15948 217.50
15949 03/08/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES 338.95
Totals for 15949 338.95
15950 03/08/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CONCESSION SUPPLIES 338.95
Totals for 15950 338.95
15951 03/08/2016 CHAMBERS, ANNETTE BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER HOURS 365.00
Totals for 15951 365.00
15952 03/08/2016 CASSIA COUNTY 4-H BURLEY ID SPECIE FEES FOR 4-H 160.00
Totals for 15952 160.00

15953 03/08/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SOCCER UNIFORMS 3,145.75
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Totals for 15953 3,145.75
15954 03/08/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 360.49
Totals for 15954 360.49
15955 03/08/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG PROJECTS 276.76
Totals for 15955 276.76
15956 03/09/2016 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE BPA 1,070.00
Totals for 15956 1,070.00
15957 03/10/2016 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN EQUIPMENT FOR BAND 162.89
Totals for 15957 162.89
15958 03/10/2016 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN ELECTRIC GUITAR CASE, 381.50

TAMBOURINE, MUTES

Totals for 15958 381.50
15959 03/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR FEB 2016 803.85
Totals for 15959 803.85
15960 03/10/2016 RAMSEY, NIKI REFUND TO TREY RAMSEY FOR 75.00

IDLA CLASS SHB A DUAL CREDIT
CLASS NOT IDLA

Totals for 15960 75.00

15961 03/10/2016 VISA TAMPA FL HOTEL ROOM FOR STATE 174.02
BASKETBALL

Totals for 15961 174.02

15962 03/10/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BUCKETS OF GOLF BALLS FOR 26.58

GOLF TOURNAMENT AND MEAL FOR
AD MEETING

Totals for 15962 26.58
15963 03/14/2016 SWEETHEART MANOR BURLEY ID SWEETHEART MANOR RENTAL FOR 600.00
PREF DANCE
Totals for 15963 600.00
15964 03/14/2016 IDAHO FCCLA NAMPA ID REGISTRATION FOR FCCLA 195.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 15964 195.00
15965 03/14/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TRANSPARENT GLASS WATER 202.44
BOTTLES
Totals for 15965 202.44
15966 03/15/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA DRAMA PROPS AND SUPPLIES FOR 66.82
PLAY
Totals for 15966 66.82
15967 03/15/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA COMPETITION SUPPLIES 139.10
Totals for 15967 139.10
15968 03/15/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES 185.28
Totals for 15968 185.28
15969 03/16/2016 FOREVERLASTING PRODU EAGLE ID DVD'S FOR DANCE AND CHEER 80.00
Totals for 15969 80.00
15970 03/16/2016 VISA TAMPA FL PLYWOOD FOR SENIOR PADDLES 42 .39
Totals for 15970 42.39
15971 03/16/2016 MF ATHLETIC CRANSTON RI TRACK EQUIPMENT 939.00
Totals for 15971 939.00
15972 03/16/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MOBILE CYLINDER POWER 175.00
CHARGERS
Totals for 15972 175.00
15973 03/16/2016 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID FEE FOR LATE REF PAY 150.00
Totals for 15973 150.00
15974 03/16/2016 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR AG PARTY 139.00
Totals for 15974 139.00
15975 03/16/2016 ALL PRO LINEN INC BURLEY ID WRESTLING SINGLETS 1,168.00

Totals for 15975 1,168.00
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15976 03/16/2016 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID POSTAGE FOR OFFICE USE 49.00

Totals for 15976 49.00

15977 03/16/2016 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL ART SUPPLIES 182.36

Totals for 15977 182.36

15978 03/16/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID WRESTLING STATE TOURNAMENT 670.00
T-SHIRTS

Totals for 15978 670.00

15979 03/17/2016 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID WEIGHT CERTIFICATION FEE 69.00

Totals for 15979 69.00

15980 03/17/2016 KIDD, KELLY DECLO ID PER DIEM FOR CHEER COACHES AT 80.00

STATE COMPETITION

Totals for 15980 80.00
15981 03/17/2016 ALCATRAZ CRUISES SAN FRANCISCO CA ALCATRAZ TOUR FEE 1,638.00
Totals for 15981 1,638.00
15982 03/17/2016 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA STUDENT FEE FOR FESTIVAL 817.50

MINUS $200 DEPOSIT ALREADY

SENT
Totals for 15982 817.50
15983 03/17/2016 REF PAY LLC TR DTD 7 SANDY UuT REF PAY 1,000.00
Totals for 15983 1,000.00
15984 03/17/2016 MILLS, CRAIG BURLEY ID REF FOR SOFTBALL GAME 26.00
Totals for 15984 26.00
15985 03/17/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR FOODS CLASSES 44.71
Totals for 15985 44.71
15986 03/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR DESIGN CLASS AND 290.67

DANCE PER JAN KIDD

Totals for 15986 290.67
15987 03/18/2016 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT NAMPA ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE CHEER 1,188.00
Totals for 15987 1,188.00
15988 03/28/2016 VISA TAMPA FL PROM SUPPLIES 442.93
Totals for 15988 442.93
15989 03/28/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DECORATIONS AND SUPPLIES FOR 50.27
PROM
Totals for 15989 50.27
15990 03/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TIP FROM MEAL AT GOLDEN 2.00
CORRAL
Totals for 15990 2.00
15991 03/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHARGE FOR ROOM AT LA QUINTA 89.00
Totals for 15991 89.00
15992 03/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL INTERNATIONAL FEE FOR VISA 1.40
PURCHASE
Totals for 15992 1.40
15993 03/31/2016 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR MEAT 335.82

PURCHASE FOR FFA DINNER

Totals for 15993 335.82

15994 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL SHIPPING FOR CLASS 40.00
PROJECTS

Totals for 15994 40.00

15995 03/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D AG SHOP SUPPLIES 116.62

Totals for 15995 116.62

17996 03/01/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR NATIONAL 265.91

FFA WEEK & ZOETIS DINNER
Totals for 17996 265.91
17997 03/01/2016 PAPA MURPHY'S PIZZA BURLEY ID RRHS: PIZZA FOR JUNIOR 200.00

CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17997 200.00
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17998 03/01/2016 PAPA MURPHY'S PIZZA BURLEY ID RRHS: PIZZA FOR JUNIOR 336.00
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17998 336.00
17999 03/01/2016 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID 4TH DISTRICT COACHES CLINIC 420.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 17999 420.00
18000 03/01/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID RRHS: PLAQUES FOR ZOETIS 60.00
DINNER
Totals for 18000 60.00
18001 03/01/2016 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE BOYS 1,780.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 18001 1,780.00
18002 03/01/2016 NATIONAL FFA INDIANAPOLIS IN RRHS: CHAPTER SUPPLIES & 150.98

ZOETIS DINNER SUPPLIES &
GIFTS
Totals for 18002 150.98
18003 03/01/2016 CASSIA COUNTY 4-H BURLEY D RRHS: CASSIA COUNTY FAIR 192.00

MARKET/BREEDING SPECIE FEE

Totals for 18003 192.00

18004 03/01/2016 BODEN, KATHY MALTA D RRHS: FLOWERS FOR ZOETIS 25.00
DINNER

Totals for 18004 25.00

18005 03/02/2016 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS 85.00

ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE FEES

Totals for 18005 85.00

18006 03/10/2016 AMERICA ON STAGE OREM uT REGISTRATION FEE FOR CONTEST 75.00
ON 3/11/2016

Totals for 18006 75.00

18007 03/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: STUDENT FEES FOR 3,250.00

DRIVER'S EDUCATION
Totals for 18007 3,250.00
18008 03/10/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR NHS 50.00

INDUCTION CEREMONY

Totals for 18008 50.00
18009 03/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: FEBRUARY SALES TAX 264.05
Totals for 18009 264.05
18010 03/11/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE & 100.00

TEACHER'S LOUNGE

Totals for 18010 100.00

18011 03/14/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT RRHS: GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES 27.80

Totals for 18011 27.80

18012 03/15/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: NHS INDUCTION CEREMONY 61.65
SUPPLIES

Totals for 18012 61.65

18013 03/15/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: DINNER FOR BOYS 245.58

BASKETBALL TEAM AT STATE
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 18013 245.58
18014 03/15/2016 KOPPES PLANTS LLC WATSONVILLE CA RRHS: EVERBEARER ROOT CUT 150.00

STRAWBERRIES FOR GREENHOUSE

Totals for 18014 150.00
18015 03/16/2016 MALDONADO, ANGELICA MALTA ID RRHS: STAFF LUNCHEON 200.00
Totals for 18015 200.00
18016 03/16/2016 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID WEIGHT CERTIFICATION FEE FOR 12.00

WRESTLING (4 WRESTLERS/3
DOLLARS EACH)
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Totals for 18016 12.00
18017 03/16/2016 RADA CUTLERY Waverly IA RRHS: STUDENT COUNCIL 834.10
FUNDRAISER
Totals for 18017 834.10
18018 03/28/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR 8TH GRADE 102.38
HOME EC CLASS
Totals for 18018 102.38
18019 03/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: DINNER FOR BOYS 36.84
BASKETBALL TEAM AT STATE
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 18019 36.84
18020 03/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: CLASSROOM TEACHER 17.48
SUPPLIES
Totals for 18020 17.48
99635 03/15/2016 CRAWFORD PAINT & BOD BURLEY ID TRANS: SERVICE CALL FOR -213.00
TOWING DISTRICT VEHICLE
C14069 WHEN VEHICLE SLID OFF
THE ROAD DURING BAD ROAD
CONDITIONS.
99635 03/15/2016 CRAWFORD PAINT & BOD BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON PERSONAL -1,018.68
VEHICLE HIT BY BUS 09-1.
Totals for 99635 -1,231.68
99861 03/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solutions --- 2 15,120.00
students / Cassia Day
Treatment ---- 6 students
2/1/2016 -- 2/25/2016 Total
- $15,120.00
Totals for 99861 15,120.00
99862 03/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 906.29
CELL PHONES
99862 03/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.11
99862 03/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.32
PHONE
Totals for 99862 965.72
99863 03/15/2016 ABDO PUBLISHING MINNEAPOLIS MN Albion - Library Books - 67.80
Signs of the Season
Totals for 99863 67.80
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 53.98
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES TO BUILD TURN 33.80
TABLE
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 80.58
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 49.12
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 3.99
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 12.94
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 23.36
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 82.68
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 50.82
99865 03/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES 1.62
Totals for 99865 392.89
99866 03/15/2016 ADAMS PETROLEUM BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ALL 95.00
LAWNMOWERS- 15-40 MOTOR OIL
Totals for 99866 95.00
99867 03/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GAS, AND 7.92
WIRE FOR WELDING DESKS AND
CHAIRS
99867 03/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GAS, AND 74.91

19
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WIRE FOR WELDING DESKS AND
CHAIRS

99867 03/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GAS, AND 6.34
WIRE FOR WELDING DESKS AND

CHAIRS
Totals for 99867 89.17
99869 03/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
99869 03/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: INSTALLATIO OF 187.50

CRADLEPOINT BROADBAND ROUTER
IN BUS 14-3
99869 03/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY D TRANS: INSTALLATION OF 187.50
CRADLEPOINT BROADBAND ROUTER
IN BUS 14-2
99869 03/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY D TRANS: INSTALLATION OF 187.50
CRADLEPOINT BROADBAND ROUTER
IN BUS15-3.
Totals for 99869 612.50
99870 03/15/2016 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D OHS FCS: OHS TO RRH 400.00
2/2,2/4,2/10,2/12,2/17,2/19,2/
25,2/29/16 800 MI
Totals for 99870 400.00
99871 03/15/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: BOLTS AND WASHERS FOR 4.31
VISCUS FAN CONVERSIONS FOR
BUS 11-1 AND 11-5.

Totals for 99871 4.31

99872 03/15/2016 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 216.00
RENDERED

Totals for 99872 216.00

99873 03/15/2016 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU FOR 168.40

TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF FEB 2016.

99873 03/15/2016 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU FOR 168.40
TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF JANUARY 2016

99873 03/15/2016 AUSTIN, NINA OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU FOR 96.24
TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF DECEMBER 2015

Totals for 99873 433.04

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 65.10
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 33.32
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 30.22
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 6.36
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 54.44
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 37.48
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 52.55
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 55.34
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 27.51
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
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99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 25.77

PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 15.54
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 12.55
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 40.83
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
99877 03/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 25.31
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 99877 482.32
99878 03/15/2016 BANKS SCHOOL SUPPLY NORTHGLENN co RAFT RIVER PRESCHOOL - 80.27
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
Totals for 99878 80.27
99879 03/15/2016 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 503.10
FAHRENHEIT 451/WUTHERING

HEIGHTS
Totals for 99879 503.10
99880 03/15/2016 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENTAL FOR 118.80
FEB 2016.
Totals for 99880 118.80
99881 03/15/2016 BIRD, TROY OAKLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,500.00

PAYMENT TO U OF IDAHO TO
ACHIEVE HQT STATUS ON FEB.
24, 2016
Totals for 99881 1,500.00
99882 03/15/2016 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- M18 179.00
CORDLESS HACKZALL
RECIPROCATING SAW KIT
Totals for 99882 179.00
99883 03/15/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 REAR TIRES ON 179.90
DISTRICT VEHICLE C14081.
Totals for 99883 179.90
99884 03/15/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: THE REMAINING HAND 22.07
SANITIZER THAT FINISHED
FILLING OUR ORIGINAL ORDER.

Totals for 99884 22.07

99885 03/15/2016 BROAD REACH BOOKS MANKATO MN Declo Elementary School - 1,104.72
Library Books

Totals for 99885 1,104.72

99886 03/15/2016 BROWN BROTHERS AUTO BURLEY ID TRANS: JACK ASSEMBLY FOR 35.00

DISTRICT DRIVERS ED VEHICLE
C13385.
Totals for 99886 35.00
99887 03/15/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: LED STOP AND TAIL 155.27
LIGHTS FOR ALL BLUE BIRD
BUSES.
99887 03/15/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HEATER SWITCHES FOR 84.88
ALL 09 BUSES.
99887 03/15/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: 2 CROSSOVER MIRRORS 184.00
FOR BUS 09-4 AND 1 FOR STOCK.

Totals for 99887 424.15
99889 03/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: METAL TONGS INV #172258 39.60
99889 03/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: PARTS FOR WORK DONE ON 563.46

THE DISHWASHER AT BHS INV#
171934
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99889 03/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: PARTS FOR WORK DONE ON 18.96

THE DISHWASHER AT BHS INV
#171957
99889 03/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: PARTS AND LABOR FOR WORK 78.90
DONE ON THE DISHWASHER AT BHS
INV #171958

Totals for 99889 700.92
99890 03/15/2016 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99890 12.00
99891 03/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TITLE II: TOOLS FOR TEACHING 313.00

DINNER - MAR. 1 & MAR. 2,
2016

99891 03/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 246.50
Parent and Community Team
Monthly Lunches for the
2015-2016 school year

99891 03/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID BHS: REFUND FROM AMAZON FOR 1,044.49
BAND SBAA CHECK #9161

Totals for 99891 1,603.99

99892 03/15/2016 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BOARD: SUPPLIES FOR BOND 51.60
INFORMATION

99892 03/15/2016 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D BOARD: SUPPLIES FOR BOND 708.80
INFORMATION

Totals for 99892 760.40

99893 03/15/2016 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT D SPECIAL SERVICES: IASEA BLUE 58.50

JEANS CONFERENCE IN BOISE

2/24-26/16
Totals for 99893 58.50
99894 03/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL IDAHO CORE: MISC. LUNCHEON 102.22
SUPPLIES
99894 03/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO: SUPPLIES FOR CENTRAL 39.37
OFFICE
Totals for 99894 141.59
99895 03/15/2016 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 99895 10.00
99896 03/15/2016 CASPER, BONNIE BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,500.00

PAYMENT TO AMERICAN BOARD TO
ACHIEVE HQT STATUS. AUGUST

24, 2015
Totals for 99896 1,500.00
99897 03/15/2016 CASSIA COUNTY BURLEY D DIST: DARE PROGRAM FY2016 25,000.00
CONTRACT
Totals for 99897 25,000.00
99898 03/15/2016 CASSIA CHAPTER ISFSA BURLEY D FS: SNA MEMBERSHIP FEE FOR 119.00
SUPERVISOR
Totals for 99898 119.00
99899 03/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 1,128.75

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
99899 03/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 83.85
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS

Totals for 99899 1,212.60
99900 03/15/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 315.00
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Therapy for January 2016
Three students 4.5 x $70.00 =
$315.00
Totals for 99900 315.00
99901 03/15/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID 21ST CCLC: CPR CLASS FEE 60.00
HELD AT CASSIA REGIONAL TECH
CENTER ON FEBRUARY 23, 2016

FOR
Totals for 99901 60.00
99902 03/15/2016 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99902 12.00
99904 03/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DWOR - SURGE 135.00

PORTECTORS FOR NEW COMPUTER
LAB

99904 03/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/OES: Presenter 41.17
with Mouse

99904 03/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC- Graphics- Rich-LACIE 492.03
4TB Porsche Design P9320 USB
x2, G-Tech G-Drive USB Gl 4TB

USB 3.0

99904 03/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS: BROTHER HL-6180DW 271.44
PRINTER

Totals for 99904 939.64

99905 03/15/2016 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY CRTC/BHS- BUSINESS TECH.- 1,106.88

CAMPBELL-Authentic Threads

Manual Simulation for

Accounting

Totals for 99905 1,106.88

99906 03/15/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES ADMIN 469.50

TRAVEL: IETA CONFERENCE IN

BOISE 2/27, REGIONAL

ASSESSMENT TRAINING IN

POCATELLO 2/11, SPECIAL

EDUCATION DIRECTORS

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 2/24/16

822 MI + PERDIEM
99906 03/17/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES ADMIN -469.50

TRAVEL: IETA CONFERENCE IN

BOISE 2/27, REGIONAL

ASSESSMENT TRAINING IN

POCATELLO 2/11, SPECIAL

EDUCATION DIRECTORS

CONFERENCE IN BOISE 2/24/16

822 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 99906 0.00

99907 03/15/2016 CINTAS CORPORATION CINCINNATI OH MAINT: MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR 70.78
CABINET

Totals for 99907 70.78

99908 03/15/2016 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 465.40
& SEWER

Totals for 99908 465.40

99909 03/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 1,190.91

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 99909 1,190.91
99911 03/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 778.42
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99911 03/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,309.86
99911 03/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 26.66

WATER SEWER

99911 03/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 253.16
SEWER

99911 03/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 738.58

99911 03/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,161.97

Totals for 99911 5,268.65

99912 03/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
99912 03/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 88.88
99912 03/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44

/NORTH METER
Totals for 99912 443.20
99914 03/15/2016 COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID DIST: LODGING FOR FISCAL 238.14
MANAGER @ SKYWARD USER
CONFERENCE 2/1-3/16
99914 03/15/2016 COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID DIST: LODGING AND SELF 253.14
PARKING FOR H/R CLERK @
SKYWARD USER CONFERENCE
2/1-3/16
99914 03/15/2016 COEUR D'ALENE COEUR D'ALENE ID DIST: CREDIT-TAX EXEMPT -35.28
-LODGING AND SELF PARKING @
SKYWARD USER CONFERENCE
2/1-3/16
Totals for 99914 456.00
99915 03/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. 903.00
WIDE-OCTRON FLUOR LAMPS

99915 03/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID KFAC: TRANSMITTER AND 1,668.00
RECEIVERS

Totals for 99915 2,571.00

99916 03/15/2016 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: TIRE BALANCE BEADS FOR 26.50
BUS 09-1.

Totals for 99916 26.50

99917 03/15/2016 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID BJHS: R/T TO ROBERT STUART 44.00

FOR ATHLETIC CONFERENCE MTG
2/11/16
Totals for 99917 44.00
99918 03/15/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 60.00
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
BEREAVEMENT
Totals for 99918 60.00
99919 03/15/2016 CRAWFORD PAINT & BOD BURLEY ID TRANS: SERVICE CALL FOR 213.00
TOWING DISTRICT VEHICLE
C14069 WHEN VEHICLE SLID OFF
THE ROAD DURING BAD ROAD
CONDITIONS.
99919 03/15/2016 CRAWFORD PAINT & BOD BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON PERSONAL 986.20
VEHICLE HIT BY BUS 09-1.

Totals for 99919 1,199.20

99920 03/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER AND 25.60
COOLER RENTAL

99920 03/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE- DRINKING WATER 34.70

99920 03/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRHS- DRINKING WATER 18.00

AND COOLER RENTAL
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Totals for 99920 78.30
99921 03/15/2016 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: VISCUS FAN KITS FOR 521.18
11-3 AND 11-4.
Totals for 99921 521.18
99922 03/15/2016 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 99922 22.00
99923 03/15/2016 DESIGN WEST ARCHITEC MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 45,504.99
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES
INVOICE #2 50% COMPLETION OF
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR
NEW OHS GYM.
Totals for 99923 45,504.99
99924 03/15/2016 DMC SALES & SUPPLY, IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: 40 GALLONS OF ORANGE 278.00
ANTI-FREEZE COOLANT.
Totals for 99924 278.00
99925 03/15/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Preschool: Staff shirts for 606.00
Preschool staff
Totals for 99925 606.00
99926 03/15/2016 DOUBLE CHECK SUPPLY, PAUL ID TRANS: OIL FOR BUSES. 3,700.00
Totals for 99926 3,700.00
99927 03/15/2016 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC- EMT- : INSTANT 30.75
ICE PACKS
Totals for 99927 30.75
99928 03/15/2016 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UuT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 210.64
TRANSPORTATION FOR MONTH OF
FEBRUARY 2016.
Totals for 99928 210.64
99929 03/15/2016 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 99929 100.00
99930 03/15/2016 FASSLER, JENNIFER BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,500.00
PAYMENT TO CANDIDATE SERVICES
THE AMERICAN BOARD TO ACHIEVE
HQT STATUS ON MAR. 7, 2016
Totals for 99930 1,500.00
99931 03/15/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: 576.69
Connectors, Screws, Rivits
Totals for 99931 576.69
99932 03/15/2016 FEHLMAN, MICHAEL OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 102.00
Totals for 99932 102.00
99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 109.83
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055
#3596. DE;;/5110CN #3649,
OKIDATA/C830 #3589, HP/LJ5200
#3648, HP/LJ400
#E12475#3578(2), HP/M551
#3575
99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 252.47
HP/CP2025 #3573, HP/CP4025
#3567, HP/LJS5P #3359,
HP/P2035 #3565
99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 3.34

HP/2015DN #3279, HP/LJ2100

#3278, HP/LJ6P #3275,
HP/P2115DN #3276
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99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 94.76

HP/CP1818NI #3590,
HP/CP3525#3860, HP/LJ400
#3815, HPM451DN #3829#2758,
HP/P2035 #3827#3858

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 341.04
BROTHER PRINTER/5450DN
#3711#3716, OKIDATA/B431
#3694#3736, RICOH/C430DN
#3701, KYOCERA/FS-2000D
#3749, KYOCERA/FS-2020D
#3726#3746, MITA/FS-3820N
#3693#3702#3710#3722#374743748
, BROTHER/HL-2270DW #3705,
BROTHER/HL-L2360DW
#3690#3691#3696#3697#36984#3712
#3713#3715#371943741,
HP/LJ1320
#3717#3718#3724#3725#373243735
#3737M HP/P2035 #2731, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 3600 #3721

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 3.09
HP/LJ400 #3561, HP/P2015
#3663#3664#3671, HP/P2035
#3687

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 109.15
FHP/1102W #3824, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L2380DW #3852,
HP/LJ1200 #3822#3833,
HP/LJ1320 #3857#3874,
HP/LJ200 #3294#3831#3875,
HP/LJ2100 #3873, HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871, HP/P2035
#3853#3867#3868

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 33.67
KONICA/BIZHUB 112 #3109

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool & Federal Programs: 23.73
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 32830

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 558.25
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870#2875,
RISO/RN2000#1936

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 29.09
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 5.09
FOR HP/LJ2100 #3675, HP/LJ6P
#3688

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 71.97
HP/LJ1022 #3707#3808,
HP/LJ400 #3270, HP/M451DN
#3651

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 37.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 32.10
HP/LJP2055DN #3394#3392,
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99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

HP/LJ6P #3396 (2) #3397,

HP/P2035 #3398#3401

DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 146.78
HP/2015DN #3608#3624,

HP/LJ1300

#3607#3408#3451#3454#3609,

HP/LJ1022 #3645, HP/LJ1700

#3593, HP/LJ400 #3419.

J[/P2015

#3360#3412#3414#3416#341743418

#3452#3626, HP/P2035

#3415#3453

DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 27.65
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &

RISO/RN2000 #1939

CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 5.98
DELL/5110CN #3798,HP/LJ200

#3423, HP/LJ400 #3420#3802

DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 57.13
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.95
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 24.57
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ1200

#3904, HP/M451DN #3891,

HP/P2035 #3306

CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 23.39
DELL/5110CN #3798, XEROX

PRT/8560DN #3421, HP/LJ200

#3423M HP/LJ400 #3420#3802

BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 83.41
HP/6122 #3927, XEROX

PRT/6180N#3307, HP/CP2025

#3919, HP/CP3525 #3804, HP/LJ

5000N #3309#3845, HP/LJ2100

#3920, HP/LJ400

#3918#3922#392143924,

HP/P2015 #3928#2756

DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 160.65
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 100.61
FOR HP/LJ1200

#3265#3266#3947, HP/LJ1320
#3257#3260#3263#3296#329843301

#3303, HP/LJP2055DN #3258,

HP/LJ2100 #3297, HP/LJ2200DN

#3262, HP/P2015, HP/P2035

#3945

BHS: TONER CARTRIDGES FOR 85.44
PRINTER

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 201.70
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #3025,

MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856,

RISO/RN2000 #1933

DWOR/NEWCOMER: COPIER 10.61
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ1320

27
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99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 325.92

KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244
99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: STAPLES FOR COPY MACHINES 72.08
99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 262.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357
99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 263.20
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860#2865, RISO/RN2000 #1934
99946 03/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 571.46
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3231#3232
Totals for 99946 4,143.48
99947 03/15/2016 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME ID FS: PARTS AND LABOR FOR WORK 600.00
DONE ON DECLO BOOSTER HEATER
INV #22251
Totals for 99947 600.00
99948 03/15/2016 FISHER, DOUGLAS BURLEY ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,054.73
SUPPLIES TO BUILD ROTATING
STAGE
Totals for 99948 1,054.73
99950 03/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, JUICE, 3,234.85
CEREAL BARS, GOLDFISH PUFFS,
ICE CREAM BARS, CHICKEN
DRUMSTICKS INV #2392548
99950 03/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: TANGERINES, JUICE, 2,148.00
BAGELS, SOFT TACOS INV

#2390886
99950 03/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 420.75
DWORSHAK
99950 03/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 676.31
VIEW
99950 03/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 676.54
DWORSHAK
Totals for 99950 7,156.45
99951 03/15/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY D CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON 99.90

/TRIM FOR SHEDS
Totals for 99951 99.90
99952 03/15/2016 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME ID TRANS: VISCUS FAN KITS FOR 771.56
BUS 11-3 AND 11-4.
Totals for 99952 771.56
99953 03/15/2016 GAUMARD SCIENTIFIC C MIAMI FL CRTC PINCOCK ALLIED HEALTH 965.92
CNA: S200 SUSIE SIMON PATIENT
CARE SIMULATOR MANIKEN
Totals for 99953 965.92
99954 03/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- PAPER PRODUCTS, 549.09
CAN LINERS, ICE MELT,
CLEANERS
99954 03/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS- TOILET PAPER, 131.90
PAPER TOWELS, URINAL SCREENS
99954 03/17/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS- TOILET PAPER, -131.90
PAPER TOWELS, URINAL SCREENS
99954 03/17/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- PAPER PRODUCTS, -549.09

CAN LINERS, ICE MELT,
CLEANERS



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:26 AM 05/02/16
05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/16 - 03/31/16) PAGE: 29
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 99954 0.00
99955 03/15/2016 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COM BUFORD GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- NEW 1,463.80
DRINKING FOUNTAINS
Totals for 99955 1,463.80
99956 03/15/2016 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD uT MAINT: CO- REPAIRS TO 650.00
CONTROLLER THAT WAS OFFLINE
Totals for 99956 650.00
99957 03/15/2016 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00
Totals for 99957 54.00
99958 03/15/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID ID & R TRAVEL: MINIDOKA 2/1, 405.50
HANSEN 2/9, GLENNS FERRY, MT.
HOME BRUEAU 28/10, MINIDOKA
2/16, DIETRICH RICHFIELD
2/17, MURTAUGH 2/22, HALEY,
BLAINE RICHFIELD 2/24/16 811
MI
Totals for 99958 405.50
99959 03/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BJHW- BELL AND GOSSETT 136.46
REBUILD KIT FOR BOILER
99959 03/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- BACK 10.75
PLATE FOR DAYTON VACUUM
Totals for 99959 147.21
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #792461 317.00
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV -7.43
#792461-CREDIT FOR GRAPE
TOMATO
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #790481 143.30
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #787825 240.36
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #792451 378.85
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #792445 803.04
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #789630 320.62
99964 03/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #789626 236.32
Totals for 99964 2,432.06
99965 03/15/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: WHEEL STUDS AND NUTS 53.75
FOR BUSES.
Totals for 99965 53.75
99966 03/15/2016 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: ALTERNATOR FOR BUS 364.00
14-3.
Totals for 99966 364.00
99967 03/15/2016 HARRISON, E BRANDEN RUPERT ID MID SCHOOL MATH CONFERENCE IN 134.00
NEW MEXICO 2/18-21/16
Totals for 99967 134.00
99968 03/15/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS D OES: Expo Markers, Post-it 86.93
Notes, Crazy Glue
99968 03/15/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/OES: USB to 30 47.96
pin cord, 1 meter
Totals for 99968 134.89
99969 03/15/2016 HEPWORTH, REBECCA BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1,500.00
PAYMENT TO AMERICANBOARD TO
ACHIEVE HQT STATUS ON FEB.
21, 2014.
Totals for 99969 1,500.00
99970 03/15/2016 HI DIRECT, INC CLEVELAND OH MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 154.00
HIGH INTENSITY LAMPS, AND
BALLASTS
Totals for 99970 154.00
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99971 03/15/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 30.00
Totals for 99971 30.00
99972 03/15/2016 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS MERIDIAN ID DIST: REPAIR TO BUILDING POST 500.00

AT HOLIDAY INN & SUITES-BHS
TEACHER BACKED BUS INTO
BUILDING POST

Totals for 99972 500.00

99973 03/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/RRHS AG: FLOWER 268.47
SEEDS

99973 03/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/RRHS AG: FLOWER 205.13
SEEDS

Totals for 99973 473.60

99974 03/15/2016 IASBO HAILEY ID CO: IASBO SCHOOL FINANCE 125.00

WORKSHOP IN BOISE

3/16-17/16-
Totals for 99974 125.00
99975 03/15/2016 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL DIST: DISTRICT SHIRTS 54.36
Totals for 99975 54.36
99976 03/15/2016 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID TITLE IIA: ISU CAREER FAIR - 95.00
MAR. 30, 2016
Totals for 99976 95.00
99977 03/15/2016 IDAHO CORRECTIONAL I BOISE ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CHS- HANDICAP 130.00
SIGNS
99977 03/15/2016 IDAHO CORRECTIONAL I BOISE ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- 18"X24" 70.00
PARKING SIGN
Totals for 99977 200.00
99978 03/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
99978 03/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,371.45
99978 03/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
99978 03/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,603.29
99978 03/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
Totals for 99978 3,033.59
99979 03/15/2016 IMEA BUHL ID OHS: State Solo and Ensemble 45.00

Fee For OHS Student

Totals for 99979 45.00

99980 03/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: PARK BRAKE SWITCH KIT 70.34
FOR BUS 10-4.

99980 03/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FUEL PUMP AND FUEL 213.55

LINE GASKET FOR BUS 05-5.

99980 03/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FUEL LINE GASKETS FOR 20.82
BUS 05-5.
99980 03/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: PA SPEAKERS FOR LATE 88.68

MODEL IH BUSES.

Totals for 99980 393.39
99981 03/15/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6,956.98
Totals for 99981 6,956.98
99982 03/15/2016 INTERNATIONAL GREENH DANVILLE IL CRTC/CHS- Ag 798.44

Greenhouse consumables and
supplies
Totals for 99982 798.44
99983 03/15/2016 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID CO: IASBO SPRING WORKSHOP 27.00
FINANCE WORKSHOP IN BOISE
3/16-17/16

Totals for 99983 27.00
99984 03/15/2016 KEEVY, JULIE COEUR D'ALENE ID MEDICAID: TABSDA 75.00
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CONSULTATION-1.5 hours x
$50.00 = $75.00

Totals for 99984 75.00
99985 03/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BEARING 8.30
FOR GRINDERS
Totals for 99985 8.30
99986 03/15/2016 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-SUPPLIES 98.60
Totals for 99986 98.60
99987 03/15/2016 LAMPLINE LIGHTING IN MT. PLEASANT IA KFAC: LAMPS FOR LIGHTS 2,509.40
Totals for 99987 2,509.40
99988 03/15/2016 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 87,412.50

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES: 2ND

HALF OF DESIGN PHASE RRHS

ADDITION @100% COMPLETION

Totals for 99988 87,412.50

99989 03/15/2016 LEATHAM-KROHN-VANOCK BOISE D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 95,102.85

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES 50%

COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

DOCUMENTS PLUS BILLABLE

MILEAGE AND EHM FOR OFF SITE

UTILITY EXTENSIONS.

Totals for 99989 95,102.85

99990 03/15/2016 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN D MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- PINS FOR 38.85
SNOW PLOW

99990 03/15/2016 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN D MAINT: DHS- PINS FOR SNOW 0.68

PLOW-FINANCE CHARGE
Totals for 99990 39.53
99991 03/15/2016 LOOCK, KATERINA MALTA ID TITLE II: PROVO CAREER FAOR 255.70
3/17/16 393.4 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 99991 255.70
99992 03/15/2016 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SE TWIN FALLS ID CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 146.87
TOOL PURCHASE/MATERIALS
Totals for 99992 146.87
99994 03/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 678.45
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 500 GAL @
1.34500/GAL
99994 03/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 395.33
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
317 GAL @ 1.23521/GAL
99994 03/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 592.97
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
450 GAL @ 1.30580/GAL
99994 03/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 4,910.57
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
4,100 GAL @ 1.18580/GAL
99994 03/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 639.29
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
525 GAL @ 1.20579/GAL
99994 03/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 502.76
-DYED DIESEL FUEL400 GAL @
1.24500/GAL
Totals for 99994 7,719.37
99995 03/15/2016 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER 30.00
SAMPLE TESTING

99995 03/15/2016 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALMO, MALTA- DRINKING 28.00
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
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Totals for 99995 58.00
99996 03/15/2016 MAILROOM FINANCE INC TAMPA FL BJHS-203 Postage for NeoPost 758.33
Postage Machine
(Acct#7900044080172236)
Totals for 99996 758.33
99997 03/15/2016 MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES, CHICAGO IL CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 6,804.89
MAKERBOT 3D PRINTER &
SUPPLIES
Totals for 99997 6,804.89
99998 03/15/2016 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99998 12.00
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.51
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 ,
RRHS HONOR CHOIR WITH
STUDENTS.
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 15.55
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 21.10
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 21.19
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.46
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10437
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.87
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10437.
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.18
DISTRICT C10462
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 19.20
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 RRHS
TO FOOTBALL MEETING- NO
STUDENTS
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 22.74
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10662.
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.51
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 ,
RRHS HONOR CHOIR WITH
STUDENTS.
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 15.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 RRHS
TO BURLEY MEETING , NO
STUDENTS.
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 21.21
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10662.
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.07
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C16989
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 31.60
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990. NO
STUDENTS
100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.00
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DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462

100004 03/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: CREDIT FOR SALES TAX -0.23
CHARGED IN ERROR 1/25/16

Totals for 100004 310.96
100005 03/15/2016 MATTHEWS, MICHAEL DECLO ID CHS Night Class Instructor 6,000.00
Fees - Criminal Justice
2015-16
Totals for 100005 6,000.00
100006 03/15/2016 MCBRIDE, KELLI BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: R/T TO 407.00

SLC AIRPORT FOR SPARK
AFTERSCHOOL CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO FLORIDA 3/19-24/16
372 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 100006 407.00
100007 03/15/2016 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CHICAGO IL Albion - Curriculum 2016: 663.83
Reading Mastery Plus
Workbooks
100007 03/15/2016 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CHICAGO IL Albion - Curriculum 2016: 2,535.82
Reading Mastery Plus
Workbooks
Totals for 100007 3,199.65
100008 03/15/2016 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID CRTC BUSINESS: TEACHER 40.00
MEETING AT CSI IN TWIN FALLS
2/3/16 80 MI
Totals for 100008 40.00
100009 03/15/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: 218.50
PREVENTION CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16 232 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 100009 218.50
100010 03/15/2016 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: 2 DOT DRUG SCREENS, 1 139.00
BREATH ALCOHOL CHARGE AND 2
COLLECTION FEES.
Totals for 100010 139.00
100011 03/15/2016 MINI-CASSIA CHAMBER HEYBURN ID CO: MINI-CASSIA CHAMBER OF 30.00

COMMERCE MONTHLY LUNCHEON -

SUPERINTENDENT
Totals for 100011 30.00
100012 03/15/2016 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY D TRANS: REPAIR ON BUS GARAGE 637.00

BAY DOOR #5.
Totals for 100012 637.00
100013 03/15/2016 MUIR, KATIE PAUL ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: R/T TO 186.60
SLC AIRPORT FOR NATIONAL
AFTERSCHOOL CONFERENCE IN
FLORIDA 3/19-26/16
100013 03/15/2016 MUIR, KATIE PAUL ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: NATIONAL 221.00
AFTERSCHOOL CONFERENCE IN
FLORIDA 3/19-24/16
Totals for 100013 407.60
100014 03/15/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BHS: RATS/FETAL PIGS/ COW 160.00
EYES/SHEEP
BRAINS/GLOVES/SCAPULAE BLADES
100014 03/15/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BHS: RATS/FETAL PIGS/ COW 378.50

EYES/SHEEP
BRAINS/GLOVES/SCAPULAE BLADES
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Totals for 100014 538.50
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: DASH LIGHT BULBS FOR 6.00
ALL BUSES
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 47.90

FOR BUS 06-1.
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: SPARK PLUG FOR 43.12
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19498.

100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC- AUTO- STREET-SHOP 68.30
SUPPLIES
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: 2 FAN BELTS FOR 41.53

DISTRICT VEHICLE C19498.

100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BOX OF RUBBER GLOVES 13.27
FOR SHOP.
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: AIR HOSE END TO STAPLE 7.89

GUN FOR FIX SEATS OF BUSES.

100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RADIATOR CAP FOR BUS 3.22
09-5
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FUEL CAP FOR DISTRICT 4.21

VEHICLE C16211.

100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: SPARK PLUG WIRE FOR 63.62
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19498.

100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 15.45
FOR BUS 14-4

100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: COOLANT HOSE FOR BUS 33.18
04-4
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: THREAD LOCKER FOR 15.81

BOLTS FOR ALL BUSES
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: THREAD LOCKER FOR 7.21
BOLTS FOR ALL BUSES
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: WIRE LOOM CLAMPS FOR 2.14
SHIELD ON FLOOR GRINDER FOR
SHOP.
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: AIR FITTING FOR 1.92
BALANCE BEAD INSTALLER FOR
BUSES.
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: PLASTIC SCREWS FOR 3.71
LICENSE PLATES ON BUSES.
100019 03/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER FOR 9.36
DISTRICT DRIVERS ED VEHICLE
C13385.
Totals for 100019 387.84
100020 03/15/2016 NEW MANAGEMENT, INC. San Diego CA MAINT: OHS- LOCK BLOC FOR 346.50
CLASSROOM DOORS
Totals for 100020 346.50
100022 03/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS, GLUTEN 1,254.10
FREE MEAL KITS, KETCHUP
PACKETS, GRANULATED SUGAR,
POWDERED SUGAR, PLASTIC
SPOONS INV #5454508
100022 03/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SOUR CREAM, SALAD 3,185.33
DRESSINGS, BREADSTICKS,
TORTILLA CHIPS, #100 FOOD
TRAYS, JUICE INV #5450600
Totals for 100022 4,439.43

100023 03/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D SPECIAL SERVICES: GLOVES FOR 163.20
USE WITH SPECIAL EDUCATION



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:26 AM 05/02/16
05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/16 - 03/31/16) PAGE: 35
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
STUDENTS
Totals for 100023 163.20
100024 03/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks 21ST CENTURY GRANT: LUNCH TO 18.55
PLAN SUMMER PROGRAM WITH
MIGRANT REPRESENTATIVE ON
MARCH 3, 2016
Totals for 100024 18.55
100025 03/15/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DWO- REPLACE BROKEN 125.70
WINDOW
Totals for 100025 125.70
100026 03/15/2016 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 100026 12.00
100027 03/15/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA Federal Programs Title 1: 114.00
Raft River Elementary book
marks, stickers and pencil
assortment for Parent
Involvement Night
Totals for 100027 114.00
100028 03/15/2016 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY ID DIST: DEPOSIT OVAC RENTAL OHS 100.00
SENIOR CLASS
Totals for 100028 100.00
100029 03/15/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID TRANS: BOLTS FOR BRACKET TO 2.65
HOLD ON GRINDING SHIELD ON
FLOOR GRINDER IN SHOP.
Totals for 100029 2.65
100030 03/15/2016 PARKIN, COLLEEN RUPERT ID TITLE ITI: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 200.00
PAYMENT TO ECONOMIC FORCES IN
AMERICAN HISTORY - JULY
11-17, 2016 - NASHVILLE, TN
Totals for 100030 200.00
100031 03/15/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BITS, 480.33
TERMINALS, BRASS BUSHINGS,
MALE CONNECTORS, BRASS
NIPPLES, NUTS, WASHERS,
SCREWS
Totals for 100031 480.33
100032 03/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/DHS- REPLACEMENT 160.00
LAMP AND HOUSING - NP15L-OEM
BULB FOR USE IN SMYER'S
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
100032 03/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA BHS: PROJECTOR BULB MR. 133.99
SILVA'S CLASSROOM
Totals for 100032 293.99
100033 03/15/2016 PETERSON, TARA BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: IDAHO 74.50
PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE FOR THE SPARK
AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-16/16
Totals for 100033 74.50
100034 03/15/2016 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HOME-LITE 3.75
CHAINSAW- FUEL HOSE
Totals for 100034 3.75
100035 03/15/2016 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POST METER INK 183.57
CARTRIDGES
100035 03/17/2016 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POST METER INK -183.57

CARTRIDGES
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Totals for 100035 0.00
100037 03/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BATTERIES 36.48
100037 03/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: JV BASEBALL SIGN 109.37
ELECTRICAL- TRANSFORMER,
BREAKERS, WIRE AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
100037 03/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- ELECTRICAL 48.88
SUPPLIES TO INSTALL POWER IN
STORAGE BUILDING
100037 03/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA KFAC: ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES TO 216.54
WORK ON ROTATING STAGE
Totals for 100037 411.27
100038 03/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,893.43
100038 03/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
100038 03/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
100038 03/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
Totals for 100038 3,345.21
100039 03/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: STEER TIRES FOR BUS 1,825.00
09-1, 10-5 ONE FOR STOCK.
Totals for 100039 1,825.00
100040 03/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 30.81
100040 03/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 391.47
100040 03/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 14.34
Totals for 100040 436.62
100041 03/15/2016 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,223.74
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 100041 3,223.74
100042 03/15/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 100042 30.00
100043 03/15/2016 RASMUSSEN, SHELLY BURLEY ID MIDDLE SCHOOL MATH CONFERENCE 152.50
IN NEW MEXICO 2/18-21/16
Totals for 100043 152.50
100044 03/15/2016 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN TITLE I/WP/CHS - STAR MATH 21,779.80
SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION,
RENEWAL, AND HOSTING FEE
Totals for 100044 21,779.80
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 37.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 38.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
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DEATHS
100047 03/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50

EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
Totals for 100047 274.00

100048 03/15/2016 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC- ADMIN 69.90

Reimbursement for lunch for

CRTC students visit to the

Capitol Building to display

programs offered at CRTC.

Totals for 100048 69.90
100049 03/15/2016 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 10.00
Totals for 100049 10.00
100050 03/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID KFAC: SUPPLIES TO BUILD 719.82

ROTATING STAGE

100050 03/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D KFAC: STAGE PAINT 364.00
100050 03/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D KFAC: STAGE PAINT 56.00
100050 03/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- 109.99

JACKSON-12" SAW BLADE

Totals for 100050 1,249.81
100051 03/15/2016 ROSE, JANICA MALTA D TITLE II: PROVO CAREER FAIR 59.00
3/17/16
Totals for 100051 59.00
100052 03/15/2016 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: BHS, DHS, WP- PRESSURE 196.63
SWITCHES
100052 03/15/2016 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: OES- INDUCER CONTROL 235.89

BOARD FOR FURNACE
Totals for 100052 432.52
100053 03/15/2016 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: 74.50
PREVENTION CONFERNECE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16
Totals for 100053 74.50
100054 03/15/2016 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECH: BPA STATE 55.50
COMPETITION IN BOISE
3/10-12/16
Totals for 100054 55.50
100055 03/15/2016 SCHOLASTIC JEFFERSON CITY MO Federal Programs Title 1: 221.16
Raft River Elementary
Scholastic Books for students
at Parent Involvement Night
Totals for 100055 221.16
100056 03/15/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 235.83
& FOOD SERVICE
Totals for 100056 235.83
100057 03/15/2016 SKYWARD STEVENS POINT WI DIST: ANNUAL ACCOUNTING & HR 25,120.00
SOFTWARE RENEWAL
Totals for 100057 25,120.00
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE IT: LUNCHEON ITEMS FOR 42 .94
ABCTE MTG., WED., FEB. 10,
2016
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: BREAKFAST ITEMS 97.74
FOR DLT MTG. AND TITLE TEAM
MTG.
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 15.50

HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
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CLEANING
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 165.23

SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 27.81
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 92.42
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 48.56
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 38.35
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND

CLEANING
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: STANDARD BASE 112.61
REPORT CARD MTG. - JAN. 12,

2016 MENTOR TRAINING MTG.,
JAN. 26, 2016
BREAKFAST ITEMS
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 34.09
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 19.02
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
100062 03/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 23.95
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING

AND FOOD
Totals for 100062 718.22
100063 03/15/2016 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 100063 10.00
100064 03/15/2016 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,111.69
Totals for 100064 2,111.69
100065 03/15/2016 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 150.00
2/12,2/19,2/23,2/25/16
Totals for 100065 150.00
100066 03/15/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: RR AG 33,343.06

SHOP CM/GC APPLICATION #3 FOR
METAL BUILDING ERECTION,
EXPENSE TO MOVE PIPE.
100066 03/15/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: OHS AG 39,771.75
SHOP APPLICATION #3 HVAC,
CONCRETE, TEMP POWER AND
TOILETS.

Totals for 100066 73,114.81
100067 03/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,361.32
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100067 03/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 175.90
Totals for 100067 2,537.22
100068 03/15/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER-Soil 758.64

and Supplies
Totals for 100068 758.64

100069 03/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING SUPPLIES 28.99

FOR MARCH MEETING
100069 03/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 15.33

FOR PRESCHOOL CENTER -

COOKING, CLEANING, ETC. OPEN

PURCHASE ORDER FOR 2015-2016

SCHOOL YEAR - NOT TO EXCEED

$500.00
100069 03/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING SUPPLIES 52.35
Totals for 100069 96.67
100070 03/15/2016 STREET, TARA BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: IDAHO 74.50

PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE FOR THE SPARK
AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16
Totals for 100070 74.50
100071 03/15/2016 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID CO: LIGHT LUNCHEON FOR 108.25

MEETING AT DECLO HIGH SCHOOL

— SUPERINTENDENT
Totals for 100071 108.25
100072 03/15/2016 SUPERIOR BOILER INC. REXBURG D MAINT: BJHS- SERVICE CALL FOR 450.00
BOILER
Totals for 100072 450.00
100073 03/15/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA Declo Elementary School - 71.30

iPad Repair Service
Totals for 100073 71.30
100074 03/15/2016 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT: CRTC CONSTRUCTION- 3,677.76
REPAIR WATER LINE UNDER
CONCRETE SIDEWALK

Totals for 100074 3,677.76

100075 03/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 568.00
ACCESS

100075 03/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DWOR: MICROSOFT OFFICE AND 129.00

WINDOWS 8.1 FOR COMPUTER LAB

100075 03/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/OES: 4 Computer 460.00
Monitors

Totals for 100075 1,157.00

100076 03/15/2016 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL CcO Federal Programs Title 1: 3,188.00

White Pine training and
travel for Write Tools
Totals for 100076 3,188.00

100078 03/15/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE ITI: LODGING FOR THE 178.00

IPN CONF. FEB. 24-26, 2016-K

BEDKE
100078 03/15/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 2 178.00

NIGHT HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS

FOR R. GOMEZ FOR STATE

REGIONAL MEETING AND STATE

MPO MEETING ON JAN 19 & 20,

2015.
100078 03/15/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE VI-B : HOTEL ROOM FOR 218.00
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ATTENDANCE AT IASEA 2016 BLUE
JEANS CONFERENCE IN BOISE ID
100078 03/15/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOM FOR 218.00
ATTENDANCE AT IASEA 2016 BLUE
JEANS CONFERENCE IN BOISE ID
100078 03/15/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC- ADMIN- -LODGING 178.00
FOR IPN CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/24-26/16
Totals for 100078 970.00
100079 03/15/2016 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 100079 740.00
100080 03/15/2016 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,641.39
Totals for 100080 2,641.39
100081 03/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: TRANSMISSION, FUEL AND 409.98
AIR FILTERS FOR ALL BUSES.
100081 03/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL FILTERS FOR ALL 120.30
BUSES.
Totals for 100081 530.28
100082 03/15/2016 WEEKLY NEWS JOURNAL BURLEY ID BOARD: CASSIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 975.00
INSERT 2/23/16
Totals for 100082 975.00
100083 03/15/2016 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID OES: Powered Speaker 352.49
Totals for 100083 352.49
100085 03/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: FIRE BLANKETS FOR ALL 449.13
LIFT BUSES. DOOR SWITCHES
FOR BUS 15-1 AND STOCK PA
MIKES FOR ALL BUSES.
100085 03/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: AM/FM RADIO CD 708.42
PLAYER, MICROPHONE HARNESS
AND LIQUID VINYL FOR SEAT
REPAIR FOR ALL BUSES.
100085 03/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: CROSS OVER MIRROR MIC 229.31
PA ADAPTER AND 12V RELAY FOR
THOMAS BUSES.
Totals for 100085 1,386.86
100086 03/15/2016 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-Wire 453.29
Harness
Totals for 100086 453.29
100087 03/15/2016 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 94.00
Totals for 100087 94.00
100088 03/15/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID BHS: UTAH STATE WIDE TEACHER 37.00
FAIR 3/16/16
Totals for 100088 37.00
100089 03/15/2016 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 210.10
IN BOISE 2/4-5/16 387.2 MI
PERDIEM
Totals for 100089 210.10
100090 03/17/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES ADMIN 496.50

TRAVEL: IETA CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 2/27, REGIONAL
ASSESSMENT TRAINING IN
POCATELLO 2/11, SPECIAL
EDUCATION DIRECTORS
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 2/24/16

822 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 100090

496.50
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100091 03/17/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DJHS- CREDIT ON MOP -67.92
BANDS
100091 03/17/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRHS- TOILET PAPER, 131.90

PAPER TOWELS, URINAL SCREENS
100091 03/17/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DJHS- PAPER PRODUCTS, 549.09
CAN LINERS, ICE MELT,

CLEANERS
Totals for 100091 613.07
100092 03/17/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA CO: POST METER INK 183.57
CARTRIDGES
Totals for 100092 183.57
100093 03/23/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY D DISTRICT MAINTENANCE: PICKUP 28,629.00

TRUCK REPLACEMENT

Totals for 100093 28,629.00

100094 03/31/2016 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA D ALBION & ALMO ELEM: TRASH 70.00
REMOVAL

Totals for 100094 70.00

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 37.78

MOWER- FIBERGLASS RESIN
100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 24.27
MOWER-LACQUER THINNER, PRIMER

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES-— 12.12
MOTOR OIL
100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: SPRAY BOTTLES FOR 17.49

WINDOW WASH TO WASH INSIDE OF
BUS.

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: AIR FRESHENERS FOR 12.12
MECHANICS OFFICE.

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS BASEBALL 19.79
LAWNMOWER- 22' BLADE

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: EXTENSION CORD ENDS 57.56
FOR PLUGGING IN BUSES.

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DES- STEMS 11.68
FOR FAUCETS

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- 1.30
FASTENERS

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: FRAMER HAMMER 25.19

100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 15.53

MOWER- TACK CLOTH, PUTTY &

MARKERS
100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: FASTENERS 0.60
100097 03/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 5.39

MOWER-STARTER ROPE
Totals for 100097 240.82
100098 03/31/2016 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY ID TITLE IA: STATE PREVENTION & 179.50
SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 230 MI + PERDIEM
4/13-15/16
Totals for 100098 179.50
100099 03/31/2016 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRH 400.00
3/2,3/8,3/10,3/14,3/16,3/18,3/
29,3/31/16 800 MI
Totals for 100099 400.00
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SRA OPEN COURT READING 20.21

BOOK EDITION'S A-E TEACHER
EDITION
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100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: STAPLES, PENCIL LEAD 7.22
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: CORRECTION TAPE 11.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: SAMSUNG GALAXY NOTE 4 25.98

CASE FOR CELL PHONE

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: KLEENEX TISSUE 35.70
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: BANDAGES 5.69
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: CIDER COFFEE & TEA, 81.66

PENCIL LEAD

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SRA OPEN COURT READING 11.91
BOOK EDITION'S A-E TEACHER
EDITION

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SRA OPEN COURT READING 9.99
BOOK EDITION'S A-E TEACHER
EDITION

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SRA OPEN COURT READING 9.94
BOOK EDITION'S A-E TEACHER
EDITION

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH/BRAVE 192.08
NEW WORLD/ANIMAL FARM/GREAT
EXPECTATIONS/BOOK
THIEF/PRINCESS BRIDE/DVD
MACBETH

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH/BRAVE 289.92
NEW WORLD/ANIMAL FARM/GREAT
EXPECTATIONS/BOOK
THIEF/PRINCESS BRIDE/DVD
MACBETH

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ DHS-BROTHER 117.57
HL-L2360DW COMPACT LASER
PRINTER WITH WIRELESS
NETWORKING AND DUPLEX FOR
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: McDougal Littell 19.87
Science: Student Edition
Grade 6 Earth Science 2006
(3)

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWOR - BM - 108.95
AIRTURN DUO WIRELESS FOOT
CONTROL

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 23.88
VARIOUS ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR
ADMIN: MOUSE, SURFACE PRO
FOLIO CASE, DOCKING STATION,
POWER SUPPLY, ETC...

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II: PLANNERS, PENCILS, 44,17
LEAD, POST-IT NOTES

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: NO FEAR 100.80
SHAKESPEARE/HAMLET
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: LAMINATING FILM 53.09

REPLACEMENT FOR USE AT WHITE
PINE, RUBBERBANDS
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 357.93
VARIOUS ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR
ADMIN: MOUSE, SURFACE PRO

FOLIO CASE, DOCKING STATION,
POWER SUPPLY, ETC...
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100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 27.61

VARIOUS ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR
ADMIN: MOUSE, SURFACE PRO
FOLIO CASE, DOCKING STATION,
POWER SUPPLY, ETC...
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 31.29
VARIOUS ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR
ADMIN: MOUSE, SURFACE PRO
FOLIO CASE, DOCKING STATION,
POWER SUPPLY, ETC...
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 52.04
VARIOUS ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR
ADMIN: MOUSE, SURFACE PRO
FOLIO CASE, DOCKING STATION,
POWER SUPPLY, ETC...
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 28.55
VARIOUS ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR
ADMIN: MOUSE, SURFACE PRO
FOLIO CASE, DOCKING STATION,
POWER SUPPLY, ETC...

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: AP ENVELOPES AND 25.18
FOLDERS

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: AP ENVELOPES AND 41.46
FOLDERS

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: PLANNERS, TABLE 109.51

CLOTHS, WASTEBASKET

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: PLANNERS, TABLE 13.13
CLOTHS, WASTEBASKET

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 299.90
Declo Elementary Game playing
cards for mathematical family
game kits, dice for family
game kits.

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II: PLANNERS, PENCILS, 16.56
LEAD, POST-IT NOTES

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II: PLANNERS, PENCILS, 19.98
LEAD, POST-IT NOTES

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 14.99
Declo Elementary Game playing
cards for mathematical family
game kits, dice for family
game kits.

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 239.84
Declo Elementary Game playing
cards for mathematical family
game kits, dice for family
game kits.

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: IPAD 2 AIR CASES FOR 712.65
ADMIN IPADS. SNUGG 360
ROTATABLE ULTRA SLIM KEYBOARD
CASE WITH BLUETOOTH

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: IPAD 2 AIR CASES FOR 311.79
ADMIN IPADS. SNUGG 360
ROTATABLE ULTRA SLIM KEYBOARD

CASE WITH BLUETOOTH
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: LAPTOP BAG FOR 53.21
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100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-BROTHER PRINTER FOR NEW 148.11
WIRELESS PRINTERS IN 4TH 5TH
6TH GRADE CLASSROOMS
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS- HANDICAP DOOR 495.00
CLOSURE
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Math Books 5.22
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH/BRAVE 221.27
NEW WORLD/ANIMAL FARM/GREAT
EXPECTATIONS/BOOK
THIEF/PRINCESS BRIDE/DVD
MACBETH
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST TECHS: PRINTERS 115.438
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: McDougal Littell 19.08
Science: Student Edition
Grade 6 Earth Science 2006
(3)
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CABLE 21.65
TIES, CABLE TIE HOLDER, CABLE
TIE LOCK
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Math Books 76.51
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CABLE 65.06
TIES, CABLE TIE HOLDER, CABLE
TIE LOCK
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH/BRAVE 137.34
NEW WORLD/ANIMAL FARM/GREAT
EXPECTATIONS/BOOK
THIEF/PRINCESS BRIDE/DVD
MACBETH
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: McDougal Littell 23.96
Science: Student Edition
Grade 6 Earth Science 2006
(3)
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH/BRAVE 228.00
NEW WORLD/ANIMAL FARM/GREAT
EXPECTATIONS/BOOK
THIEF/PRINCESS BRIDE/DVD
MACBETH
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CABLE 43.20
TIES, CABLE TIE HOLDER, CABLE
TIE LOCK
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: DEVELOPMENTAL 60.25
ITEMS FOR DAY TREATMENT
SCHOOL
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: REFUND -33.78
-PLANNERS, TABLE CLOTHS,
WASTEBASKET
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILLS, 259.99
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SAWZALL, BITS
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILLS, 76.48
SAWZALL, BITS

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: BANKERS BOXES 26.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Homework Club Treats 19.59
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 36.60

VARIOUS ELECTRONIC ITEMS FOR
ADMIN: MOUSE, SURFACE PRO
FOLIO CASE, DOCKING STATION,
POWER SUPPLY, ETC...
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Books - Tools for 47.23
Teaching, The First Days of
School
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH/BRAVE 152.19
NEW WORLD/ANIMAL FARM/GREAT
EXPECTATIONS/BOOK
THIEF/PRINCESS BRIDE/DVD
MACBETH
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DHS -CREDIT ON -116.00
RETURN OF BROTHER HL-L2360DW
COMPACT LASER PRINTER WITH
WIRELESS NETWORKING AND
DUPLEX FOR CLASSROOM
INSTRUCTION
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Books - Tools for 4.99

Teaching, The First Days of

School
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST TECHS: PRINTERS 116.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: iPAD SCREEN 97.89

PROTECTOR, STYLUS, iPAD PRO
KEYBOARD CASE

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: BANKERS BOXES 26.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: PENS 16.37
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SRA OPEN COURT READING 12.61

BOOK EDITION'S A-E TEACHER
EDITION

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILLS, 70.98
SAWZALL, BITS

100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: NO FEAR 82.25

SHAKESPEARE BOOKS FOR BHS

RESOURCE
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Roller Brush, Drive 49.98
Belt
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Homework Club Treats 32.02
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CHAIRS FOR COMPUTER LAB 56.99
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILLS, 42.67

SAWZALL, BITS
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH/BRAVE 99.19

NEW WORLD/ANIMAL FARM/GREAT
EXPECTATIONS/BOOK
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THIEF/PRINCESS BRIDE/DVD
MACBETH
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DHS - BROTHER 116.00
HL-L2360DW COMPACT LASER
PRINTER WITH WIRELESS
NETWORKING AND DUPLEX FOR
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
100124 03/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILLS, 101.89
SAWZALL, BITS
Totals for 100124 7,381.33
100126 03/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: 18V LIGHT BULBS FOR 10.00
FLASHLIGHT TO USE IN HEATING
TUNNELS
100126 03/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: THREAD REPAIR 29.15
KIT FOR WALK BEHIND MOWER @
TECH CENTER

100126 03/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: 2 BITS FOR CORDLESS 4.98
SCREW GUN.
100126 03/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: BOLTS AND WASHERS FOR 4.31

VISCUS FAN CONVERSIONS FOR
BUS 11-3 AND 11-4.

Totals for 100126 48.44
100127 03/31/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH 1,089.00
:KEYBOARDS
100127 03/31/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 3 YEAR 99.00
CARE
100127 03/31/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: IPAD 929.00
PRO
Totals for 100127 2,117.00
100128 03/31/2016 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE ITI: MEMBERSHIP FOR 178.00
100128 03/31/2016 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE IT: MEMBERSHIP FOR -178.00
Totals for 100128 0.00
100129 03/31/2016 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 936.00

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
Totals for 100129 936.00
100131 03/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 27.68
FOOD SUPPLIES
100131 03/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 22.53
FOOD SUPPLIES
100131 03/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 36.40
FOOD SUPPLIES
100131 03/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 64.66
FOOD SUPPLIES
100131 03/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 65.82
FOOD SUPPLIES
100131 03/31/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 78.92
FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 100131 296.01
100132 03/31/2016 BATTERY SYSTEMS,INC GARDEN GROVE CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERIES 16.84

FOR EMERGENCY LIGHTS AND FIRE
ALARM PANELS

Totals for 100132 16.84
100134 03/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE IA: IDAHO STATE 179.50
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PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/13-15/16 230 MI + PERDIEM
100134 03/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE IA: CFSGA GRANT 101.50
WORKSHOP IN TWIN FALLS
5/4-5/16 98 MI + PERDIEM
100134 03/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE IA: NATIONAL MIGRANT 378.50
CONFERENCE IN SAN DIEGO, CA
316. MI TO AND FROM BOISE
AIRPORT + PERDIEM, SHUTTLE
Totals for 100134 659.50
100135 03/31/2016 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 339.95
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522
Totals for 100135 339.95
100136 03/31/2016 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD DALLAS TX CRTC/RRHS- BUSINESS- HOGAN 1,199.98
NIKON DSLR D3300 CAMERA W/
18-55mm & 55-200mm VR ii
LENSES- RED X2
Totals for 100136 1,199.98
100137 03/31/2016 BIRD, TROY OAKLEY ID OHS: Reimbursement On Filling 57.00
Up The Bus Because It Was
Empty With Students At State
Degree Sifting and Sage Brush
Trip
Totals for 100137 57.00
100138 03/31/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRES ON DISTRICT 679.80
MAINTENANCE VEHICLE C13037.
100138 03/31/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: REMOVE STUDDED TIRES 40.00
ON DISTRICT VEHICLE C18562.
Totals for 100138 719.80
100139 03/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED WINDSHIELD 225.00
IN DISTRICT VEHICLE C19499.
100139 03/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIRED ROCK CHIP 30.00
IND DISTRICT VEHICLE C18562.
Totals for 100139 255.00
100140 03/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: PARTS FOR WHITE PINE 218.58
DISHWASHER INV #172916
100140 03/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER CLEAR RINSE 659.40
INV #173060
100140 03/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD PANS AND LIDS FOR 225.54
SALAD BARS INV #172906
Totals for 100140 1,103.52
100141 03/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CO: PRINCIPALS' LUNCHEON MADE 246.00
BY FAMILY AND CONSUMER
SCIENCE CLASS, BOBCAT CAFE
Totals for 100141 246.00
100143 03/31/2016 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 16.00
SCHOOL FEES FOR BJHS STUDENT
FOR PE CLOTHES ($16.00)
100143 03/31/2016 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 11.00
STUDENT FEES FOR BJHS STUDENT
ART FEE $6.00 & BALLET
FOLKLORICA $5.00
100143 03/31/2016 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 6.00

SCHOOL FEES FOR BJHS STUDENT
FOR DRAW COLOR & DESIGN CLASS
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100143 03/31/2016 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 16.00

STUDENT FEES FOR BJHS STUDENT
(PE CLOTHES $16.00)

Totals for 100143 49.00
100144 03/31/2016 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D BJHS: STDUENT MESSAGE PADS 93.60
Totals for 100144 93.60
100145 03/31/2016 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY D FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 375.50

CONFERENCE 4/23-27/16 R/T TO
BOISE AIRPORT 320 MI +
PERDIEM, SHUTTLE SERVICE TO
AND FROM AIRPORT/HOTEL
Totals for 100145 375.50
100146 03/31/2016 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: STATE BPA 48.00
COMPETITION IN BOISE
3/10-12/16
Totals for 100146 48.00
100147 03/31/2016 CAMPBELL, KEN HEYBURN D CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: BPA STATE 209.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
3/10-12/16 322 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 100147 209.00
100148 03/31/2016 CAMPOS, GRACE BURLEY D FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 375.50
CONFERENCE 4/23-27/16 R/T TO
BOISE AIRPORT 320 MI +
PERDIEM, SHUTTLE SERVICE TO
AND FROM AIRPORT/HOTEL

Totals for 100148 375.50
100149 03/31/2016 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 100149 10.00
100150 03/31/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID TITLE VI-B: SUPPLEMENTAL 190.86

ENVISION MATH MATERIALS FOR
MOUNTAIN VIEW RESOURCE ROOM

Totals for 100150 190.86
100151 03/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.79
100151 03/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.21
100151 03/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 304.20
100151 03/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.53
100151 03/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.21

Totals for 100151 988.94
100152 03/31/2016 CHESLEY, CHARITY BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 195.00

PAYMENT TO CANDIDATE SERVICES
THE AMERICAN BOARD - RETAKE
TEST, SPECIAL EDUCATION -
MARCH 9, 2016
Totals for 100152 195.00
100153 03/31/2016 CISCO WEBEX LLC SAN JOSE CA DIST: WEBEX PURCHASE FOR DIST 948.00
ADMIN; ORDER FORM ID #
6793378
Totals for 100153 948.00
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,191.90
SEWER-DEBT PYMT
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 23.90
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 734.17
SEWER DEPT PYMT

100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,209.82
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
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100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,716.13
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,314.28
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 312.43
PYMT
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 274.34
& GARBAGE
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 338.53
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,972.93
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 712.60
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 108.72
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 227.04
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 23.90
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 949.98
GARBAGE
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 963.26
SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 309.06
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 196.89
ELECTRIC
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 23.90
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,376.42
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 69.40
PYMT
100158 03/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 76.83
Totals for 100158 22,142 .43
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 18.74
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 9.63
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 16.17
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 42.07
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD -1.98
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 21.70
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 38.88
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 22.97
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 18.14
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 12.96
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 18.33
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 57.63
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 24.51
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
100162 03/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 5.38
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 100162 305.13
100163 03/31/2016 COLE, DAVID ALBION ID CRTC/DHS: STATE BPA 48.00
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CONFERENCE IN BOISE
3/10-12/16
Totals for 100163 48.00
100164 03/31/2016 COLE, JANET ALBION ID CRTC/DHS: NATIONAL BPA 426.50
CONFERENCE IN BOSTON, MA
3/3-9/16 R/T TO BOISE AIRPORT
338 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 100164 426.50
100166 03/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- COND BODY 16.53
100166 03/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS-1G BLANK RACEWAY 1.49
FACE PLATE
100166 03/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CONNECTORS 15.70
100166 03/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-TOGGLE 6.59
SWITCH
100166 03/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1-11/16 65.56
HOLE CUTTER
100166 03/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BUSHINGS 0.53
100166 03/31/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TEST CLIP, 5.20
INSULATORS
Totals for 100166 111.60
100167 03/31/2016 DEMCO INC MADISON WI MTN. VIEW--HS Full-Size 336.30
Headphone
100167 03/31/2016 DEMCO INC MADISON WI Albion - Book Pocket, Label 47.31

Protector, Color Coding

Labels & Color Coding Dot

Labels
Totals for 100167 383.61
100168 03/31/2016 DICKSON, CLARK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 22.00
Totals for 100168 22.00
100169 03/31/2016 DIVISION OF BUILDING MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION; PLAN 10,965.50

REVIEW BY DIVISION OF
BUILDING SAFETY FOR NEW
BURLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.

Totals for 100169 10,965.50

100170 03/31/2016 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN IRI MT VIEW: READING EGGS 514.00
LICENSE

100170 03/31/2016 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN Federal Programs Title 1: Mt. 1,000.00

View Reading Eggs renewal. A

portion being paid by IRI

funds
Totals for 100170 1,514.00
100171 03/31/2016 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE EPC SET-UP AND 1,500.00
CORRECTIONS
Totals for 100171 1,500.00
100172 03/31/2016 FARR CANDY COMPANY IDAHO FALLS ID FS: ICE CREAM BARS INV #23377 221.00
Totals for 100172 221.00
100173 03/31/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CLAMPS FOR 5.10
CRIMPING WIRE
Totals for 100173 5.10
100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 180.36

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 22.41
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 418.82

KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815#2820,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825
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100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 359.04
DELL/1710

#3368#3430#3433#3461#38404#3476
, DELL/3000CN #3339,
DELL/3100CN #3486, HP/5100TN
#3455, DELL/5310N #E12502,
BROTHER PRINTER/54700DW
#3484, XEROX/6130 #3474,
XEROX/7500 #3372, HP/CP2025
#3462, CANON/D1120 #3494,
HP/LJ1150 #3469, HP/LJ2100
#3468, HP/LJ4 #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381(2), HP/LJ4200
#3471, HP/M401DW #3750#3751,
HP/MA51DN #3439#3841, CANON
PRT/MX330, HP/P2015 #3380,
HP/P2035 #3338#3483#3487,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
LEXMARK/S1650 #3485

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 11.24
MINOLTA/DI2510

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: AND PRINTER 17.40
TONER/CARTRIDGES

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 554.47

KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3231#3232

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.34
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892,
RISO/RN2000 #1939

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 89.82
KONICA/BIZHUN 20 #3047

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE 0.66
RISO/RN2000 #1937

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 806.29
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #287042875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 13.31
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 51.65
HP/1006 #3389,HP/6500a #3406,
BROTHER/L2740DW #3818,
HP/LJ1320 #3363, HP/LJ1600
#3424, HP/LJ2100 #3425,
HP/LJ400 #3384#3443#3446,
HP/M401DW #3402, HP/P2035
#3388,3447

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 160.75
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 100.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 53.35
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 82.13
RISO/RN2000 #1938

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: INK FOR TEACHER 33.60

PRINTERS
100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 80.71
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RISO/RN2000 #0374

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 41.54
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.61
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 21.75
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 6.98
HP/2015DN #3638, HP/LJ2100
#3684. HP/M451DN #3637,
HP/P1505 #3680

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 132.49
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 37.68
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 129.87
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

100182 03/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 76.15
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354

Totals for 100182 3,522.81

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: YOGURT, GRANOLA, 630.66
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2394554

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, CHILI POWDER, 1,995.81
CHIPS, PIZZA INV #2399769

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CHIPS, JUICE, HAMBURGER 1,861.20
BUNS INV #2400493

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 997.87
DWORSHAK

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 710.45
DWORSHAK

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT ON ITEM 12/31/2015 -28.88

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT ON CHILI POWDER -17.77

INV #2399769
100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CRISPITOS INV #2393281 564.80
100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, SYRUP, 6,631.94
SLUSHIES, JUICE, WAFFLES,
CRISPITOS, DONUTS, INV
#2396194
100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT ON PEACHES/PRODUCE -187.48
FOR FFVP AT DWORSHAK

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 930.27
VIEW

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 815.85
VIEW

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 1,487.75

DWORSHAK AND MT. VIEW

100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,377.94
VIEW
100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2397969 34.79
100187 03/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT ON GRANOLA 1INV -30.90
#2394554
Totals for 100187 17,774.30
100188 03/31/2016 FOX, LESA DECLO ID DJHS: BANKING, POST OFFICE, 131.50

CENTRAL OFFICE 12/8, 12/17,
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1/11, 1/15, 1/26, 1/28, 2/9,
2/12, 2/22, 2/29, 3/10, 3/18,
3/31 263 MI
Totals for 100188 131.50
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CLEANERS, GLOVES, 1,450.33
PAPER PRODUCTS
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CHS- CLEANING 409.17
PRODUCTS, GLOVES, HAND SOAP
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DWORSHAK- CLEANERS, 1,051.68
HAND SOAP, PAPER PRODUCTS
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CRTC- CLEANING 197.02
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
GLOVES, DUSTERS, HAND SOAP
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: MT. VIEW- HAND SOAP, 574.43
PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS

100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VACUUM 176.24
BAGS

100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VACUUM 88.12
BAGS

100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: 4 0Z. PORTION CUPS, 370.58

STRAWS INV #1020346

100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD TRAYS, INV #1017561 394.00
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CREDIT ON GLOVES -80.79
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES- PAPER TOWELS 42.02
100193 03/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHS- CLEANING 688.01

PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS, TERRY TOWELS
Totals for 100193 5,360.81
100194 03/31/2016 GOCHNOUR, ANDREA BURLEY ID TITLE I: STATE PREVENTION AND 64.50
SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16
Totals for 100194 64.50
100195 03/31/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 375.50
CONFERENCE 4/23-27/16 R/T TO
BOISE AIRPORT 320 MI +
PERDIEM, SHUTTLE SERVICE TO
AND FROM AIRPORT/HOTEL

Totals for 100195 375.50

100197 03/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: MAINT OFFICE- SHARPIE 37.02
MARKERS

100197 03/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CRTC- NEW EXHAUST FANS 179.90

FOR REST ROOMS

100197 03/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DES, BHS- FURNACE 814.56
FILTERS

100197 03/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: VACUUM BELTS 90.84

100197 03/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS, DES, WP- FURNACE 1,170.00

FILTERS VARIOUS SIZES

Totals for 100197 2,292.32
100200 03/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #793780 229.18
100200 03/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT ON BAD -130.00

GRAPES/PRODUCE INV #795568

100200 03/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #795572 316.49
100200 03/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #798767 215.05
100200 03/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #795568 450.62
100200 03/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #795556 571.97

Totals for 100200 1,653.31
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100201 03/31/2016 H & J INC DBA BEST W COEUR D'ALENE D CRTC- INFO TECH 224.54

HOTEL STAY FOR MICROSOFT
CREATIVE CODING
Totals for 100201 224.54
100202 03/31/2016 HALE, MIRINDA BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: IDAHO 74.50
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/13-15-16
Totals for 100202 74.50
100203 03/31/2016 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: BAGGAGE FEES AND 113.00
PARKING IN KENTUCKY @ SPECIAL
NEEDS TRAINING 3/16-17/16
Totals for 100203 113.00
100204 03/31/2016 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 358.00
SUPERINTENDENT WHILE IN BOISE
FOR MEETINGS

Totals for 100204 358.00
100205 03/31/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID OES: Replacement Telephones 198.00
Totals for 100205 198.00
100206 03/31/2016 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID TITLE IA: STATE PREVENTION & 190.00

SUPPORT CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16 230 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 100206 190.00
100207 03/31/2016 HI DIRECT, INC CLEVELAND OH MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. WIDE- 54.00
HID LIGHTS VARIOUS

Totals for 100207 54.00
100208 03/31/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 10.00
Totals for 100208 10.00
100209 03/31/2016 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY D SPECIAL SERVICE- THERAPY TO 153.00

OAKLEY 12/4/15, 1/15/16,
1/22/16, 2/5/16, 2/12/16
ALBION 12/2/15, 1/7-8/16 306
MI
Totals for 100209 153.00
100210 03/31/2016 HUDGENS, ANNA PAYETTE ID TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR UNLEADED 10.00
FUEL FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C10451 BHS DRAMA TO NAMPA FOR
NATIONAL TOURNAMENT. NO
STUDENTS.
Totals for 100210 10.00
100211 03/31/2016 IABE BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG/LEP: 1,125.00
REGISTRATION ($125 PER
PERSON) FOR 9 ATTENDEES AT
ANNUAL IDAHO ASSOCIATION FOR
BILINGUAL EDUCATION (IABE)
CONFERENCE IN BOISE FEB. 4 &
5, 2016.
Totals for 100211 1,125.00
100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 200.00
REGISTRATIONS FOR
100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 200.00
REGISTRATIONS FOR
100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 160.00
REGISTRATIONS
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100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 220.00
REGISTRATIONS
100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 200.00
REGISTRATIONS FOR
100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 200.00
REGISTRATION-
100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 220.00
REGISTRATIONS FOR
100213 03/31/2016 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 220.00
REGISTRATIONS FOR
Totals for 100213 1,620.00
100214 03/31/2016 IDAHO TRAILER SALES BUHL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FLAT BED FOR 300.00
LAWN MOWING TRUCK
Totals for 100214 300.00
100215 03/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS: BATTERY 300.00
FOR SEMI
100215 03/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED FUEL 1,136.04
INJECTOR ON BUS 12-1.
Totals for 100215 1,436.04
100216 03/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 251.04
100216 03/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 292.33
100216 03/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 18,172.35
BILL
Totals for 100216 18,715.72
100217 03/31/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: BJHS- BEARING ASSEMBLY 318.53
FOR FURNACE
Totals for 100217 318.53
100218 03/31/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL BHS: DIPS AND COVERS FOR 2,208.69
SENIOR GRADUATION
100218 03/31/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL OHS: Diplomas For Seniors 517.65
Graduating 2015-2016
100218 03/31/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL DHS: DIPLOMAS FOR GRADUATION 949.58
CLASS PER BRANDI KIRKPATRICK
Totals for 100218 3,675.92
100219 03/31/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: MT. VIEW- RENTAL OF 18.00
16' A FRAME LADDER
Totals for 100219 18.00
100220 03/31/2016 K2SHARE LLC COLLEGE STATION TX CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON: 25.00
OSHA CERTIFICATION TEST
Totals for 100220 25.00
100221 03/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- PROPANE FOR 10.00
BUFFERS
100221 03/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 32.00
100221 03/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 20.00
PROPANE FOR BUFFERS
Totals for 100221 62.00
100222 03/31/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #1 MOWER- 16.86
WHEEL BEARINGS FOR GUIDE
WHEELS
Totals for 100222 16.86
100223 03/31/2016 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 547.24
TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF FEB 2016.
Totals for 100223 547.24
100224 03/31/2016 LEON, NORMA PAUL ID FED MIGRANT: HOME VISITS, 510.00
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100224

100225

100226

100229

100229

100229

100229

100229

100229

100229

100229

100229

100230

100231

03/31/2016 LEON, NORMA

03/31/2016 LEONARD PETROLEUM EQ TWIN FALLS

03/31/2016 LOUIS & COMPANY

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 LYNCH OIL

03/31/2016 MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES,

03/31/2016 MCMANUS, MELANIE

PAUL

BREA

BURLEY

BURLEY

BURLEY

BURLEY

BURLEY

BURLEY

BURLEY

BURLEY

BURLEY

CHICAGO

PAUL

ID

ID

CA

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

IL

ID

TRAININGS, PICKING UP
SUPPLIES
11/17/15,11/23/15,1/20/16,2/17
/16,2/1816,3/7/16,3/10/16
FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE IN SAN DIEGO.
DRIVING MIGRANT PARENT IN
PERSONAL VEHICLE, REMIBURSED
COST OF AIRFARE INSTEAD OF
MILEAGE + PERDIEM

Totals for 100224
TRANS: 1000 FUEL MITTS FOR
FUELING BUSES.

Totals for 100225
CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON
/DRUM SANDER PAPER

Totals for 100226
TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND
-DYED DIESEL FUEL450 GAL @
1.31429/GA
TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 4,400 GAL
@ 1.38340/GA
TRANS: ALMO BUS COMPOUND
-UNLEADEDL FUEL 67 GAL @
2.22149/GA
TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 440 GAL @
1.50339/GA
TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 348 GAL @
1.40339/GA
TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 86 GAL @
1.44314/GAL
TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND
-UNLEADED FUEL 2,800 GAL @
1.47139/GA
TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 372 GAL @
1.36390/GA
TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 301 GAL @
1.41432/GA

Totals for 100229
CRTC: Arch Drafting 10 pack
filament bundle; MakerBot
Digitizer; MakerBot
Replicator Desktop 3D Printer
x2; MakerCare Protection Plan
lyr. x2; Smart Extruder x2

Totals for 100230
CRTC/CHS BUSINESS: PREVENTION
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

4/13-15/16
Totals for 100231

589.45

1,099.45
94.22

94.22
125.90

125.90

596.79

6,139.32

171.06

666.73

492.52

125.13

5,048.68

511.80

429.29

14,181.32
348.26

348.26
163.00

163.00

56
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100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 955.73
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 2,723.87
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 1,278.53
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 3,720.64
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 2,958.98
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 1,770.70
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 5,377.08
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 3,788.85
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 290.32
100233 03/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK 2,130.93

Totals for 100233 24,995.63
100234 03/31/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN D FED MIGRANT: NATIONAL MIGRANT 375.50

CONFERENCE IN SAN DIEGO, CA
4/23-27/16 320 MI R/T TO
BOISE AIRPORT + PERDIEM,

SHUTTLE
Totals for 100234 375.50
100235 03/31/2016 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY D MAINT: SHOP- GARAGE DOOR FOR 360.00
WAREHOUSE
Totals for 100235 360.00
100236 03/31/2016 MOTION INDUSTRIES, I CHICAGO IL MAINT: BJHS- SURE FLEX HUB 19.43
FOR D1 UNIT
Totals for 100236 19.43
100237 03/31/2016 MR. GAS BURLEY D Federal Programs Title 1 190.00

Homeless: Gas cards to
transport 3 homeless students
to school of origin. 20 miles
per day @ .50 a mile
Totals for 100237 190.00
100238 03/31/2016 MUSIC EDUCATORS NATL RESTON VA OHS: National Association For 119.00
Music Education membership
for M. Setoki
Totals for 100238 119.00
100239 03/31/2016 MVP DIESEL BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON DISTRICT 1,507.00
VEHICLE C17528.

Totals for 100239 1,507.00

100241 03/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TAIL LIGHT FOR 9.49
RED TRAILER

100241 03/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 13.98

MOWER- OIL FILTERS
100241 03/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 114.00
MOWER- BATTERY
100241 03/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 16.14
MOWER-SCRATCH PUTTY
100241 03/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 6.99
MOWER- OIL FILTERS
100241 03/31/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CRTC LAWN 6.99
MOWER-PRIMER
Totals for 100241 167.59
100242 03/31/2016 NASDME MADISON WI FEDERAL PROGRAM MIGRANT: 325.00
REGISTRATION FEE FOR MIGRANT
PARENT TO ATTEND NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE IN SAN
DIEGO APRIL 23-27, 201l6.

(NASDME)
Totals for 100242 325.00
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100243 03/31/2016 NATIONAL BUSINESS IN EAU CLAIRE WI OHS COUNSELOR TO ATTEND 299.00
NATIONAL BUSINESS INSTITUTE
STUDENT RECORDS SEMINAR
12/7/15
Totals for 100243 299.00
100245 03/31/2016 NATIONAL PEN COMPANY SAN DIEGO CA MAINT: OFFICE PENS FOR 7.19
EVERYONE TO USE AT
MAINTENANCE INCLUDING
SHIPPING
100245 03/31/2016 NATIONAL PEN COMPANY SAN DIEGO CA MAINT: OFFICE PENS FOR 7.19
EVERYONE TO USE AT
MAINTENANCE INCLUDING
SHIPPING
100245 03/31/2016 NATIONAL PEN COMPANY SAN DIEGO CA MAINT: OFFICE PENS FOR 30.23
EVERYONE TO USE AT
MAINTENANCE INCLUDING
SHIPPING
100245 03/31/2016 NATIONAL PEN COMPANY SAN DIEGO CA MAINT: OFFICE PENS FOR 10.79
EVERYONE TO USE AT
MAINTENANCE INCLUDING
SHIPPING
Totals for 100245 55.40
100246 03/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR 09 48.74
BUSES.
100246 03/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 10.00
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C10438.
Totals for 100246 58.74
100247 03/31/2016 NBI INC EAU CLAIRE WI CO: SUPERINTENDENT'S 299.00
SECRETARY/CLERK TO ATTEND
LAW CONFERENCE IN BOISE, ID
AT RIVERSIDE HOTEL 12/07/2015
Totals for 100247 299.00
100249 03/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CHEESE, FLOUR, TORTILLA 1,082.29
CHIPS INV #5462804
100249 03/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: GLUTEN FREE INDIVIDUAL 2,516.30
PIZZAS, PICKLES, POP TARTS,
ANIMAL CRACKERS, SCOOBY
SNACKS, SHORTENING, BBQ
SAUCE, FOAM BOWLS INV
#5471060
100249 03/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: EGGS, GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN 731.28
STRIPS, GLUTEN FREE HAMBURGER
BUNS, KETCHUP, TANGERINES INV
#5458931
Totals for 100249 4,329.87
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 21.45
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 34.16
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 720.89
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 21.45
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 172.93
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 17.08
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 34.16
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 87.50
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 720.89
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 110.45
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 46.93
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100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 46.93
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -172.93
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -17.08
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -34.16
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -87.50
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -21.45
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -46.93
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -720.89
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -34.16
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -110.45
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -46.93
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -21.45
100251 03/31/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE D BHS GODFREY AG: GASES -720.89

Totals for 100251 0.00
100255 03/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 8,567.68

COMMODITIES INV #SI0381986

100255 03/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 8,520.02
COMMODITIES INV #SI0380594

100255 03/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,664.41
COMMODITIES INV #SI0380595

100255 03/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 502.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0380607

100255 03/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,284.20
COMMODITIES INV #SI0381985

100255 03/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 778.90
COMMODITIES INV #SI0380596

100255 03/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,806.46
COMMODITIES INV #SI0381984

Totals for 100255 31,124.17
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS Preschool: Pizza for Autism 22.46

Training 1/21/2016

100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 39.82
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 39.48
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 98.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
100258 03/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 28.47

Totals for 100258 1,873.23
100259 03/31/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- REPLACE WINDOW IN 118.25

DOOR

Totals for 100259 118.25

100260 03/31/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FLATBED- 198.80

EXPANDED METAL FOR DECK
Totals for 100260 198.80
100261 03/31/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA DIST: ACAD CHROMEOS MNGT SVC 3,750.00
PERP LIC TERM

Totals for 100261 3,750.00
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: JV BASEBALL SIGN 56.58
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ELECTRICAL- TRANSFORMER,
BREAKERS, WIRE AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: JV BASEBALL SIGN 772.48
ELECTRICAL- TRANSFORMER,
BREAKERS, WIRE AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DES- PUSH BUTTONS FOR 35.42
PULL STATIONS

100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: 120 V BATTERY 11.52
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: JV BASEBALL SIGN 67.71
ELECTRICAL- TRANSFORMER,
BREAKERS, WIRE AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR ELECTRICAL 81.27
WORK ON ROTATING STAGE
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS POLE 1,036.58
LIGHTS- ONE REPLACEMENT HEAD
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CDT RMT2A ALMOND STAT 46.87
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA KFAC: ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR 23.12
ROTATING STAGE
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: SOCKET SET 116.10
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DWOR- 42W DECLO TWIST 40.98
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: JV BASEBALL SIGN 73.57
ELECTRICAL- TRANSFORMER,
BREAKERS, WIRE AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
100265 03/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA KFAC: ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 7.15
Totals for 100265 2,369.35
100266 03/31/2016 POWERS, CHRISTINA MALTA ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN 302.30
MERIDIAN 7/7-9/16, AESOP
TRAINING IN IRVINE, CA
4/25-29/16. 377.6 TO & FROM
BOISE AIRPORT 4/25, 4/29/16 +
PERDIEM
Totals for 100266 302.30
100267 03/31/2016 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LL FOLSOM CA DIST: POWERSCHOOL ONLINE 2,484.00
REGISTRATION NEW LICENSE
Totals for 100267 2,484.00
100268 03/31/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR BUS 11-1 1,263.12
AND 09-5.
Totals for 100268 1,263.12
100269 03/31/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 50.00
Totals for 100269 50.00
100270 03/31/2016 REAL EXTINGUISHERS RUPERT ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HYDRO 702.00
TESTING FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
Totals for 100270 702.00
100271 03/31/2016 RELIANCE COMMUNICATI OMAHA NE RRHS: SCHOOLMESSENGER SETUP & 991.50
ANNUAL STUDENT FEE
Totals for 100271 991.50
100272 03/31/2016 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 64.00
Totals for 100272 64.00
100273 03/31/2016 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: YEARLY 20,776.50

BROADBAND/INTERNET SERVICE

Totals for 100273 20,776.50
100274 03/31/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1/2 X 6 10.00
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GALVANIZED TANK NIPPLES
100274 03/31/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ZURN 127.49
OUTSIDE CHROME CAP
Totals for 100274 137.49
100275 03/31/2016 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS
Totals for 100275 1,133.19
100276 03/31/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PEG BOARDS 68.40
100276 03/31/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. TREATED PLATE, 58.02
TORX SCREWS
100276 03/31/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON 49.04
/BUILDING MATERIAL
100276 03/31/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PEG BOARDS 91.20
Totals for 100276 266.66
100277 03/31/2016 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 100277 30.00
100278 03/31/2016 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING SUPPLIES FOR DISTRICT 1,585.53
EOC TESTING
100278 03/31/2016 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING: HEADER/GROUP 495.95
SCANTRON SHEETS
Totals for 100278 2,081.48
100279 03/31/2016 SCHAEFFER, AUSTIN ALBION ID KFAC: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 150.51
SUPPLIES FROM ACE HARDWARE,
CAL RANCH, CARQUEST, COLUMBIA
ELECTRIC
Totals for 100279 150.51
100280 03/31/2016 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECH: CODE CAMP IN 165.00
BOISE 3/18-19/16 330. MI
100280 03/31/2016 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC/INFO TECH: PARKING @ BPA 15.50
STATE COMPETITION 3/10/16,
LUNCH @ ISU TECH EXPO 3/17/16
100280 03/31/2016 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC TECH INFO: BAGGAGE & 77.00
AIRPORT PARKING @ MICROSOFT
CREATIVE CODING IN COEUR
D'ALENE 2/17-19/16
Totals for 100280 257.50
100281 03/31/2016 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO IRI MT VIEW: SCHOLASTIC NEWS 952.88
3 - SCHOOL YEAR 2015 - 2016
Totals for 100281 952.88
100282 03/31/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Art brushes and Math 53.76
Masterpieces
Totals for 100282 53.76
100283 03/31/2016 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS /SHORTEN 234.00
A DRIVE-LINE ON A SCHOOL
VEHICLE (LABOR) .
Totals for 100283 234.00
100284 03/31/2016 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS VO AG: STATE FFE 93.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE 4/6-9/16
Totals for 100284 93.00
100285 03/31/2016 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA MAINT: BHS- 19.2 VOLT SAWZALL 56.59
100285 03/31/2016 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA MAINT: BHS- 19.2 VOLT SAWZALL -56.59
Totals for 100285 0.00
100286 03/31/2016 SIMPLEXGRINNELL, INC BOISE ID MAINT: CRTC- HORN STROBE 56.47
REPLACEMENT
Totals for 100286 56.47
100287 03/31/2016 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC- ADMIN :SKILLS 1,813.97
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USA- TOTAL PARTICIPATION PLAN

MEMBERSHIP
Totals for 100287 1,813.97
100288 03/31/2016 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 100288 30.00
100291 03/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC- FOOD- HUTCHINGS-Various 240.10
Supplies
100291 03/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 10.12

SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
100291 03/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 13.74
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
100291 03/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 38.38
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
100291 03/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 61.85
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
100291 03/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 7.09
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
100291 03/31/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 13.39
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
Totals for 100291 384.67
100292 03/31/2016 SMITH, SHERI BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN 27.00
MERIDIAN, ID 4/7-9/16
Totals for 100292 27.00
100293 03/31/2016 SMYER, GAYLEN DECLO ID DIST: CHECKING ROADS-SCHOOL 104.50
CLOSURE DUE TO SNOW STORM
3/29-30/16 209 MI

Totals for 100293 104.50
100294 03/31/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: COUPLERS, GASFLEX 9.82
100294 03/31/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS BASEBALL 16.77

FIELD FENCE- PVC PIPE 40'

100294 03/31/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BHS- URINAL RING 3.99
Totals for 100294 30.58
100295 03/31/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/RRHS- AG: 44.88

Replacement Parts for
Greenhouse
Totals for 100295 44.88

100298 03/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: SUPPLIES FOR PRINCIPALS' 49.72

MEETINGS ON 3/17/16
100298 03/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 37.89

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY

GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

FOR SY2015-16.

100298 03/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 32.60
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
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GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16.
100298 03/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 27.05
FOR PRESCHOOL CENTER -
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC. OPEN
PURCHASE ORDER FOR 2015-2016
SCHOOL YEAR - NOT TO EXCEED
$500.00
100298 03/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 9.35
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16.
100298 03/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 4.20
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16.
100298 03/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 24.10
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16.
Totals for 100298 184.91
100299 03/31/2016 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY D SPECIAL SERVICES: WORKING 46.00
LUNCH FOR NCSC TRAINING ON
3/8/2016
100299 03/31/2016 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY D CO: LIGHT DINNER FOR BOARD 64.00
MEETING 3/16/16

Totals for 100299 110.00
100300 03/31/2016 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY AUBURN HILLS MI BHS: HAMLET RED READER 81.50
Totals for 100300 81.50
100301 03/31/2016 TEETER, PAMELA OAKLEY D CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN 10.50

MERIDIAN 4/7-9/16

Totals for 100301 10.50

100302 03/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH: MS OFFICE SOFTWARE FOR 19,737.00
NEW COMPUTER LABS

100302 03/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID VISIO 2016 STANDARD-LICENSE 40.00

100302 03/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS: SFG: MEDIA CENTER 1,081.62
DESKTOP COMPUTER/

Totals for 100302 20,858.62

100303 03/31/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID BOARD: HIGH SPEED DATA 87.57
PROPOSALS

Totals for 100303 87.57

100304 03/31/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID DIST: IASBO SPRING FINANCE 106.00

WORKSHOP FOR FISCAL MANAGER

Totals for 100304 106.00

100305 03/31/2016 TIMES-NEWS MAGIC VAL TWIN FALLS ID DIST: TIMES NEWS SUBSCRIPTION 151.67
RENEWAL

Totals for 100305 151.67

100306 03/31/2016 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 100306 12.00

100307 03/31/2016 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID CRTC- INFO TECH- 89.00

LODGING FOR MICROSOFT
CREATIVE CODING IN BOISE
2/20/16
Totals for 100307 89.00

100308 03/31/2016 TRADEMARKS DESIGN - DECLO D RRHS: T-SHIRTS FOR KINDNESS 187.00
ASSEMBLY
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Totals for 100308 187.00
100309 03/31/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TITLE VI-B: HEADPHONES FOR 15.00
DJHS SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASS
100309 03/31/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/ALMO: SPEAKER 29.70
SYSTEM & AUDIO CABLE
Totals for 100309 44.70
100310 03/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE VI:B: OFFICE AND 185.95
STUDENT FILE SUPPLIES
100310 03/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco KINDERGARTEN PACKETS: 170.34
FOLDERS AND LABELS
Totals for 100310 356.29
100311 03/31/2016 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL TRANS: DRY SILICONE SPRAY 387.22
FOR SIDE WINDOW FRAMES AND
EMERGENCY DOOR SEALS OF ALL
BUSES.
Totals for 100311 387.22
100312 03/31/2016 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID TECH DEPT.: POSTAGE TO RETURN 32.12
PROJECTOR-SALES TAX WAS
CHARGED IN ERROR. PAYING
$32.12
Totals for 100312 32.12
100313 03/31/2016 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN UuT TITLE ITI: USU AND BYU 425.00
TEACHER FAIRS, MAR. 16 & 17,
2016
Totals for 100313 425.00
100314 03/31/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL FILTERS FOR ALL 204.72
IH BUSES.
100314 03/31/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: CREDIT FOR FILTERS -81.30
RETURNED 01-7
Totals for 100314 123.42
100315 03/31/2016 VERIZON ACWORTH GA TRANS: WIRELESS ROUTER FOR 160.16
BUSES
Totals for 100315 160.16
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: HOTEL ROOM FOR 244.08
L. POWER TO ATTEND NASSP
INGITEl6 CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL ON FEB 26-28,
2016.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (AMAZON.COM) Headphones 80.25
as needed for CHS students
per Amazon.com order
#105-3240805-5856217
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MATH/SCIENCE: (LAS PALOMAS 228.32
SANTE FE) HOTEL RESERVATIONS
AT LAS PALOMAS, SANTA FE NM
ON FEBRUARY 18-21, 2016 FOR 3
NIGHTS FOR EMPLOYEES
ATTENDING MIDSCHOOLMATH 2016
CONFERENCE
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 213.50
SNACKS, SUPPLIES FOR SPRING
STAFF MEETINGS ON 3/10/16 &
3/15/16.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 981.80

(SOUTHWEST) R/T FLIGHTS TO
NATIONAL MIGRANT CONFERENCE
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IN SAN DIEGO, CA. DEPART
APRIL 23, RETURN APRIL 27.
PASSENGERS:

APPROX. $250 PER
PASSENGER + APPLICABLE TAXES.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (AMAZON.COM) Reading 266.94
books (Shakespeare) for CHS
English classes
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HQ DMV) EXEMPT 23.00
LICENSE PLATES FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE 2009 GOLD
BUICK ENCLAVE.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (GRAND SIERRA) ADV 126.56
DEPOSIT 2 HOTEL ROOMS FOR
ONE BUS DRIVER AT GRAND
SIERRA IN RENO FOR STN
CONFERENCE JULY 22,2016.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON 58.93
GRILL) LUNCHEON FOR
EOCA/PRE-POST TEST MTG.,
BUSINESS DEPT.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON 55.00
GRILL) LUNCHEON FOR
KINDERGARTEN AND FIRST GRADE
MATH MEETING
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (SOUTHWEST) AIRFARE FOR 2,043.88
4 TO FEMA MULTI HAZARD
TRAINING
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- (WALMART) ADMIN- 99.75
WILLIAMS: MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (GRAND SIERRA) ADV 126.56
DEPOSIT- 2 HOTEL ROOMS FOR
5 NIGHTS AT GRAND SIERRA FOR
STN CONFERENCE FOR
TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR
JULY 22, 2016.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (GRAND SIERRA) ADV 125.56
DEPOSIT 2 HOTEL ROOMS FOR
TRANSPORTATION SECRETARY AT
GRAND SIERRA IN RENO FOR STN
CONFERENCE JULY 22,2016.
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL) 100.00
SERVICE FEE FOR AIRFARE TO
FEMA MULTI HAZARD TRAINING
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (DISNEY RESORT) LODGING 226.98
TO ATTEND
PSUG UNIVERSITY
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 99.00
(TITLEI.ORG) Video
subscription for National
Title 1 Conference 2016
100337 03/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/OHS- AG.- BIRD( HARRIS -51.82

SEEDS GARDEN) CREDIT FOR
SHORTED FLOWER SEED ORDER
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Federal Programs Title 1: Mt.
View (COURTYARD BOISE) Hotel
Reservations for Positive
Behavior Network Conference
Boise, Idaho Night of
February 11, 2016 For L.
Hills.

FUEL @ STATE LEGISLATURE & BB
TOURNAMENT

MEAL @ STATE BB TOURNAMENT
MEAL @ STATE BB TOURNAMENT
CO: (HEYATT HOTELS) LODGING
FOR SUPERINTENDENT AT AASA
CONFERENCE PHOENIX, AZ
FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
(SOUTHWEST) R/T FLIGHTS TO
NATIONAL MIGRANT CONFERENCE
IN SAN DIEGO, CA. DEPART
APRIL 23, RETURN APRIL 27.
PASSENGERS:

CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIR TRAVEL
FOR SUB COORDINATOR ATTENDING
AESOP CONFERENCE IN IRVINE,
CA 4/26-28/16

MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN
TWIN FALLS

DIST: CONSTRUCTION MTG/LUNCH
MEAL LEGISLATURE
MEAL ISBA IN BOISE

FUEL

@
@
@ LEGISLATURE IN BOISE
@

MEAL LEGISLATURE

TRANS: (ITD) SERVICE FEE FOR
EXEMPT LICENSE PLATES FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE 2009 GOLD
BUICK ENCLAVE.

TRANS: (GRAND SIERRA) ADV
DEPOSIT-2 HOTEL ROOMS FOR 5
NIGHTS AT GRAND SIERRA FOR
STN CONFERENCE FOR ONE
MECHANIC JULY 22, 2016.
MATH/SCIENCE: (LAS PALOMAS
SANTA FE) HOTEL RESERVATIONS
AT LAS PALOMAS, SANTA FE NM
ON FEBRUARY 18-21, 2016 FOR 3
NIGHTS FOR EMPLOYEES
ATTENDING MIDSCHOOLMATH 2016
CONFERENCE

MATH/SCIENCE: (LAS PALOMAS
SANTA FE) HOTEL RESERVATIONS
AT LAS PALOMAS, SANTA FE NM
ON FEBRUARY 18-21, 2016 FOR 3
NIGHTS FOR EMPLOYEES
ATTENDING MIDSCHOOLMATH 2016
CONFERENCE

MATH/SCIENCE: (LAS PALOMAS
SANTE FE) HOTEL RESERVATIONS

129.00

25.47

14.70
796.59

196.46

323.96

106.00
11.76
26.67
20.36
12.17

125.56

228.32

228.32

228.32

66
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AT LAS PALOMAS, SANTA FE NM

ON FEBRUARY 18-21, 2016 FOR 3

NIGHTS FOR EMPLOYEES

ATTENDING MIDSCHOOLMATH 2016

CONFERENCE

CHS: (AMAZON.COM) Brother 348.72
HL-L2360DW Compact Laser

Printers with Wireless

Networking and Duplex as

needed for CHS classrooms

CHS: (AMAZON.COM)USB Power 9.80
cord and Wall Charger for

Apple IPad

Federal Programs Title 1: 170.00
Idaho Prevention Conference

April 14-15, 2016 Sun Valley,

Idaho. registration for the

conference.

Federal Programs Title 1: 103.25
(SUSSMAN SALES CO)

Lightswitch Learning

Bullying & Cyber Bullying

pamphlets for Parent and

Community Team meeting on

3.8.2016

RRES- (BAKE CENTRAL) COOKIES 40.00
FOR THE AR DOUBLE POINTS

READING NIGHT

TRANS: (HOLIDAY INN BOISE 100.57
AIRPORT) ONE HOTEL ROOM FOR

TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR IN

BOISE FOR STEERING COMMITTEE

MEETING ON 3/1/2016.

MATH/SCIENCE: (LAS PALOMAS 228.32
SANTA FE) HOTEL RESERVATIONS

AT LAS PALOMAS, SANTA FE NM

ON FEBRUARY 18-21, 2016 FOR 3

NIGHTS FOR EMPLOYEES

ATTENDING MIDSCHOOLMATH 2016

CONFERENCE

MEAL @ STATEM LEGISLATURE 18.50
TRANS: (GALT HOUSE HOTEL) 1,246.62
HOTEL ROOM FOR 6 NIGHTS AT

THE GALT HOUSE IN LOUISVILLE

KY MARCH 10-16, 2016 FOR

MECHANIC TO ATTEND 2016 TSD

CONFERENCE .

CO: #10 WINDOW ENVELOPES, 573.70
STAMPED -- ITEM #214525

IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON 74.83
GRILL) LUNCHEON FOR

FIRST/SECOND GRD MATH

VOCABULARY LIST MTG. - WED.

FEB. 24, 2016

IDAHO CORE: HOTEL ROOM FOR L
POWER TO ATTEND NASSP

1,235.87
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100337

100337

100337

100337

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

100337 03/31/2016 VISA

100337 03/31/2016 VISA

100337 03/31/2016 VISA

100347

100347

100347

100347

100347

100347

100347

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

INGITE16 CONFERENCE IN
ORLANDO, FL ON FEB 26-28,
2016.
MEAL @ DAY ON THE HILL IN
BOISE
RRES- (WALMART) BAGGIES &
BOTTLE WATER FOR PRIZES ON AR
DOUBLE READING POINT NIGHT
OES: (ETA HAND2 MIND) Games
and Activities with Base Ten
Blocks
Federal Programs Title 1: Mt.
View (COURTYARD BOISE) Hotel
Reservations for Positive
Behavior Network Conference
Boise, Idaho Night of
February 11, 2016 For T.
Taramasco
TRANS: (GALT HOUSE HOTEL)
HOTEL ROOM FOR 6 NIGHTS MARCH
10-15 ,2016 AT THE GALT HOUSE
HOTEL IN LOUISVILLE KY FOR
TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR TO
ATTEND THE 2016 TSD
CONFERENCE.
DIST: (DISNEY RESORT) LODGING
ATTENDING
PSUG UNIVERSITY
Federal Programs Title 1: Mt.
View (COURTYARD BOISE) Hotel
Reservations for Positive
Behavior Network Conference
Boise, Idaho Night of
February 11, 2016

Totals for 100337
CRTC BROWN ELEC/ROBOTICS:
BATTERIES, HOT GLUE GUNS,
OFFICE SUPPLIES
21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16
BJHS: Teacher Supplies: Sheet
Protector Pages, Popsicle
Sticks & Mouse
21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT WHITE PINE
MAINT: DIST WIDE- GLUE TRAPS
FOR MICE
21ST CENTURY GRANT: SUPPLIES
- OPEN PO FOR SY 2015-16
21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY

GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS

34.07

18.95

129.00

1,246.62

907.92

129.00

14,164.19
19.76

20.85

19.76

15.70

69.84

13.00
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100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 20.80

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONS. 265.13
SCIENCE- DEJONG-CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 20.38
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 211.29
Declo Elementary Board games
utilizing mathematical

thinking or literacy based

interactions
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: MISC. SUPPLIES 88.33
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA BJHS: Supplies for Sources of 73.47

Strength Grant

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BHS- AG.- SANDERS;Food 52.66
Supplies
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 36.13

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT DJHS

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 5.60
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT WHITE PINE

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 68.30
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OFFICE- NEW KEY BOARD 59.92
FOR COMPUTER

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 7.53
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 14.50
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC BROWN ELEC/ROBOTICS: 131.41
BATTERIES, HOT GLUE GUNS,
OFFICE SUPPLIES

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 39.46
SUPPLIES
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: OPEN PURCHASE 8.03

ORDER FOR COOKING SUPPLIES
FOR WHITE PINE SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SUPPLIES FOR DAY 53.16

TREATMENT PROGRAM - GLOVES,
WIPES, ETC.



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:26 AM 05/02/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/16 - 03/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: WALL CHARGERS, 41.11

BINDER CLIPS, LOCK W/ KEYS
AND MISC. SUPPLIES

100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR KINDNESS 80.20
WEEK
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 54.63

SNACKS/SUPPLIES FOR RAFT
RIVER PRE-PAC PARENT MEETING
ON MARCH 1, 2016
100347 03/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 22.51
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
Totals for 100347 1,515.42
100348 03/31/2016 WALT'S MOBILE LOCKSM BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- KEYS FOR 24.00
ELEVATOR; DIST. WIDE- KEYS
FOR PANEL COVERS
Totals for 100348 24.00
100349 03/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: 6 STOP SIGN STROBE 92.64
FLASH TUBES FOR ALL BUSES.
100349 03/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ACTUATOR AIR DOOR C2 266.27
100349 03/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: 2 STOP SIGN 553.20
ASSEMBLIES FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 100349 912.11
100350 03/31/2016 WESTERN SURETY CO. D ST LOUIS MO CHS: Renew Surety Bond for 60.00
CHS Secretary as needed. Good

for 5 years.

Totals for 100350 60.00
100351 03/31/2016 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- REPAIRS TO RADIO 285.00
Totals for 100351 285.00

Totals for checks 997,877.92



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:26 AM 05/02/16
05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 03/01/16 - 03/31/16) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 9,715.86 0.00 274,438.50 284,154.36
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 3,107.57 3,107.57
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 44.36 44.36
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 1,100.35 1,100.35
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 27,484.55 27,484.55
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 24,770.29 24,770.29
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 6,273.34 6,273.34
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 1,118.61 1,118.61
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 42.38 42.38
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 1,757.52 1,757.52
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 7,429.09 7,429.09
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 15,510.00 15,510.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 63,118.24 0.00 37,633.71 100,751.95
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 312,100.65 312,100.65
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 54,452.62 54,452.62
700 FINE ARTS FUND 0.00 0.00 1,774.55 1,774.55
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 156,005.73 0.00 0.00 156,005.73
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 228,839.83 0.00 769,038.09 997,877.92
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